
Find us on social media

Search: 
LIONPFS

LION Picture Framing Supplies Ltd
148 Garrison Street

Birmingham 
B9 4BN

03/2024

Acrylic Glass

V3602 LION Mountboard in Haystack

L3363 ‘Paper W
rapped Slip’ 

in Haystack

Backing Board

L3459 ‘Laura’ in Heritage Green

M
ouldings

2024-25

Mouldings 

2024-25



What’s inside?
•	 Finished Wood - from high quality basics to eye-catching designs that 

will really stand out on your samples board

•	 L Style - profiles for making tray frames for art on canvas and panel

•	 Slips & Spacers - create frame depth and add impact to mounts

•	 Bare Wood - beautiful left plain or finished with a wax or stain

•	 Aluminium - slim and strong, perfect for framing large posters

Looking for prices? 

Visit our website and search by range name or part number - or scan the 
QR code to be taken straight there. If you’re logged in you’ll see your net 
prices. 

Ready for some new chevrons? 
Order chevrons online free of charge - you can now select a whole range 
with one click. 

With nearly 50 years’ experience of Chop, you can trust us to 
carefully select and check your moulding before cutting it on our 
state-of-the-art, super accurate, digital double mitre saws - leaving 
you free to focus on your business and get more done. 

You can offer the entire LION 
range without holding anything 
in stock. Chop Service orders 
placed before 12:00 are 
despatched same day. You’ll 
receive four perfectly mitred 
pieces, ready to join on your 
underpinner. 

With Chop Service you only 
pay for what you need - there’s 
no wastage to allow for and it 
saves space in your workshop. 
We recycle any offcuts we can’t 
use so nothing goes to landfill.

Welcome to
LION Mouldings Chop Service

Sustainability
Many LION mouldings are FSC® Certified. LION 
has been an FSC Certified supplier since 2007 
and we are proud to offer as many mouldings 
as possible made on FSC certified timber. 

Scan for 
more info 

on FSC 

All photos & diagrams are 1:1 scale
(unless otherwise stated)

Cover:
Image © RHS, Lindley Library. Published by King & McGaw Ltd
Framed with L3459 ‘Laura’ in Heritage Green p.271,
L3363 ‘Paper Wrapped Slip’ in Haystack p.342
& V3602 LION Mountboard in Haystack

Ordering a frame on Chop 
Service is simple - just enter 
the part number of the 
moulding and the size in mm. 
If you don’t want us to add our 
standard 2mm fitting tolerance 
just check the box.

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

3

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

2



Fi
ni

sh
ed

 W
oo

d The finished wood mouldings in this section 
are all made by family-owned factories in Italy 
and Spain. Our range includes high quality 
basics as well as eye catching designs that will 
really stand out on your samples board. 

Glossary of Moulding Terminology: 

Simple: Goes with everything

Modern Wood: Contemporary veneer and stain

Colours: Bright and bold

Washed & Worn: Relaxed, pale, pastel

Metallics: Variegated, textured 

Gold & Silver Foils: Smooth, consistent

Gold & Silver Leaf: Hand applied, luxurious

Distressed: Peeling, battered, shabby chic

Hand Finished: Unique, artisanal

Embossed: Relief designs

Traditional Wood: Classic veneer and stain

Closed grain: wood grain filled and sealed to give a smooth 
base for paint and foil finishes.

Open grain: paint or stain applied to bare timber so the 
grain pattern is visible.

Trafila: a method of closing the wood grain by applying fine 
layers of paint that don’t chip when cut, unlike gesso.

Spray: paint or stain applied with a mechanical spray for an 
even finish.

Lacquer: seals and protects, adds a matt, satin or gloss 
finish.

Embossed: a pliable mixture of sawdust and bonding agents 
known as ‘pasta’ is applied to a base timber then embossed 
with a patterned wheel.

............................................................................................. 7

.......................................................... 46

.................................................................................................. 68

........................................................................ 98

..................................................................................... 138

.................................................................. 160

............................................................ 178

.................................................................. 212

.............................................................................. 228

............................................................................................. 264

............................................................ 282

Patina: ground up pigment, paint or wax added over a base finish giving an 
aged or toned effect.

Wash: diluted paint or stain finish that tones down a base finish.

Compo/Gesso: a mixture of chalk, pigment and binder that forms a smooth 
base for gilded and foiled mouldings.

Leaf: pieces of very thin gold or silver metal sheet applied by hand to a 
smooth gesso base coated with sticky ‘size’ and burnished. 

Foil: metalised or printed polyester film applied to a trafila base and passed 
through a heated hood to activate the adhesive. 

Sight Edge: the inner edge of a moulding, often highlighted with a 
contrasting finish.

Veneer: thin slices of a harder wood applied to a softer base timber.

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

5

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

4



Domino
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish compared to closed grain styles
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

13

20

9

L3123
Natural

L3031
Wenge

L2495
Grey

L2229
White

L3307
White

L2223
Black

L3308
Black

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

15

20

9
B

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

7

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

6

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



20

20

16

L3124
Natural

L3126
Natural

L3055
Wenge

L3033
Wenge

L3053
Grey

L2497
Grey

L3054
White

L2231
White

L3052
Black

L2225
Black

34

21

29

Domino Domino

C D

C D

C D

C D

C

C

D

D

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

9

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

8

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



22

25

17

L3125
Natural

L3032
Wenge

L2496
Grey

L2230
White

L2224
Black

42

28

38

L3129
Natural

L2031
Wenge

L2499
Grey

L2033
White

L2032
Black

Domino Domino

E
F

E
F

E
F

E
F

E

E

F

F

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

11

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

10

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



L3127
Natural

L3062
Wenge

L3060
Grey

L3061
White

L3059
Black

20

30

15 20

38

14

L3128
Natural

L3034
Wenge

L2650
Grey

L2649
White

L2648
Black

Domino Domino

G

H

H

H

H

H

H

G

G

G

G

G

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

13

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

12

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



35
28

30

L3214
White

L3302
White

L3213
Black

L3303
Black

Domino

22

22

15

I

I

I

J

J

J

L3497
Matt Black

L3498
Matt White

35

46

10

K

K

K

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

15

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

14
SI

M
P

LE

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SIM
P

LE



Arken
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish compared to closed grain styles
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Extra deep profile with matching spacer, ideal for object framing
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L1924
Black

L1927
Black

72

30

66

52

6

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

17

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

16
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LESI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED



L1926
White

L1929
White

L1925
Grey

L1928
Grey

Powerful, low noise, oil free compressors for pneumatic framing equipment

Hyundai Oil Free Air 
Compressors 

Oil Free 
Maintenance free and 
no oil contamination

750W Hyundai Motors
With UK 3-pin 13amp plugLow noise

For a comfortable 
working environment

Pessure Regulator
With twin gauges and 

twin release

2 Year Warranty
Fantastic reliability 

from one of the 
world’s best-known 

manufacturers

Available in 3 
tank sizes

25L, 50L & 100L

SCAN ME

For advice on choosing the best 
equipment for your workshop, 
contact our Technical Sales Team 
techserv@lionpic.co.uk

10587

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

19

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

18
SI

M
P

LE



Mono
•	 Essential matt monochrome
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

13

14

9
18

15

14

L1716
Matt White

L2652
Matt White

L226
Gloss Black

L087
Matt Black

L2651
Matt Black

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

L2874
Matt White

L2873
Matt Black

C

C

30
40

15

C

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

21

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

20

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



34

21

30
20

20

1613

20

9

L3369
Matt White

L3368
Matt Black

D

D

L3371
Matt White

L3370
Matt Black

E

E

F

L1406
Matt White

L963
Matt Black

F

F

G

H

H

H

H

L3057
Matt White

L3056
Matt Black

G

L1192
Matt White

L1478
Gloss Black

L989
Matt Black

Mono Mono

32
28

16

45
37

19

G

E

D

L3304
Matt White

L3305
Matt Black

I

I

22

22

15
I

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

23

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

22

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



22

25

17

L1920
Gloss Black

L1922
Matt Black

L1921
Gloss White

L1923
Matt White

K

K

K

K

K

Mono Mono

J

J L1717
Matt White

L217
Gloss Black

L086
Matt Black

J

23

13 9J

L2646
Matt Black

L2647
Matt White

L

L

42

28

38L

30

28

10

L1265
Matt Black

L1262
Matt White

M

M

M

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

25

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

24

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



L2044
Matt Black

L3063
Matt Black

L2045
Matt White

L3064
Matt White

35
28

30

20

30

15

N

N

O

N

O

O

Mono Mono

32

32

15

L1318
Matt Black

L1338
Matt White

P

P

P

L1628
Matt Black

L1630
Matt Black 
Silver Sight 

Edge

21
13

34

Q

Q

Q

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

27

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

26

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



32
27

40

L3148
Matt White

L3149
Matt Black

Mono Mono

L1532
Matt Black

L1536
Matt White

R

20

38

14R
S

S

S

R

34

60

55

L3137
Matt Black

14
8

40

L1193
Matt Black

L626
Gloss Black

T

T

T

U

U

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

29

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

28

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



20 16

70

L3150
Matt White

L3151
Matt Black

Mono

V

V

V

Richmond
•	 Solid ash, stained and finished with a matt lacquer
•	 Timber: Ash
•	 Made in Italy

34

21

30

22

22

16

L1647
Black

L1931
White Wash

L1648
Black

L1930
White Wash

A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.362

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

31

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

30
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



Casa
•	 Embossed oak grain effect
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

40

34

32

20

35

15

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

L1734
Black

L1735
White

L1737
Black

L1738
White

L1739
Wenge

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

33

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

32
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



L2946
Brushed 

Gloss Black

L2945
Brushed 

Gloss Black

Jet
•	 Brushed metallic foils
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

19
29

32

25
35

40

SCAN ME

A

B

A
B

L3135
Black

L3249
Charcoal 
Grey

Niro
•	 Gallery-style moulding, brilliant for contemporary photography
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

35

50

22

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

35

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

34
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



Copa
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish on this chunky profile
•	 Open grain spray finish with four coats of paint, buffed and sanded
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

46
36

46

L2166
Black

L2167
White

L2498
Grey

Utrecht
•	 High class style
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

36

52

14

L1642
Antique 

Black Gold 
Sight Edge

L1666
Matt Black

L1667
Matt White

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

37

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

36
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



Langham Mono
•	 Satin monochrome
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

18

18
10

41

23

12A

A
L2216

Satin Black 
Gold Sight 

Edge

L2212
Satin Black 
Silver Sight 

Edge

L2215
Satin Black 
Gold Sight 

Edge

L2218
Satin White

L2221
Satin Black 

B

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

39

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

38

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



45

74

24

L2211
Satin Black 
Silver Sight 
Edge

L2214
Satin Black 
Gold Sight 
Edge

L2217
Satin White

L2220
Satin Black 

Langham Mono Langham Mono

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

41

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

40
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



Vermeer
•	 Inspired by frames of the Dutch Golden Age
•	 Essential monochrome, with or without a foil sight edge
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

29

12

38

L3018
Matt Black 
Silver Sight 

Edge

L3019
Matt Black 
Gold Sight 

Edge

L3020
Matt Black 

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

43

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

42

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SI
M

P
LE

SIM
P

LE



18

41

65

L2947
Matt Black 
Silver Sight 
Edge

L2948
Matt Black 
Gold Sight 
Edge

L2949
Matt Black 

Vermeer Vermeer

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

45

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

44
SI

M
P

LE
SIM

P
LE



Hockey
•	 Rounded hockey stick profile
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L3187
Black

L3188
White

L3189
Limewash

L3190
Taupe

L3191
Olive

L3192
Albany Oak 

Veneer

L3193
Walnut Veneer

20
12

15

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

L3434
Vermont Oak 

Veneer

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

47

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

46

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



30

20

20

30

20

20

L3194
Black

L3195
White

L3196
Limewash

L3197
Taupe

L3198
Olive

L3199
Albany Oak 
Veneer

L3200
Walnut Veneer

Hockey Hockey

L3435
Vermont Oak 
Veneer

L3203
Bare Wood

Ash

L3206
Bare Wood

Ash

L3201
Bare Wood

Ayous

L3204
Bare Wood

Ayous

L3202
Bare Wood

Oak

L3205
Bare Wood

Oak

20
12

15

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

L3500
Bare Wood

Black Walnut

L3501
Bare Wood

Black Walnut

B

A

Bare 
Wood 

Profiles

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

49

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

48
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D



Albany
•	 Real wood veneers with a modern raw finish give the look of solid wood but 

are consistent and easy to cut
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

34

21

30

L2309
Oak Raw

L2317
Oak Lime 

Wash

L2799
Walnut

L2803
Black Denim

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

51

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

50

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



22

25

17

L2307
Oak Raw

L2315
Oak Lime 
Wash

L2797
Walnut

L2801
Black Denim

Albany

35

30

28

L2310
Oak Raw

L2318
Oak Lime 

Wash

L2800
Walnut

L2804
Black Denim

Albany

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

53

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

52

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



Albany

Point Drivers from LION

20

38

14

L2308
Oak Raw

L2316
Oak Lime 
Wash

L2798
Walnut

L2802
Black Denim

LION Manual Rigid Point Driver

LION Air Rigid Point Driver

Permanently secure frame backs in place with Rigid Points

Permanently secure frame backs in place 
with Rigid Points for volume production

Fires points flat & low
Points are driven 

in almost flat, with 
minimal down pressure

Side exit - no pullback required
Fix backing boards faster, slide 
and fire points from left to right

For volume production
No pull-back required, slide and 

fire points continuously

Large load capacity
300 Rigid Points allows 

for continuous use

Comfort finger trigger
Reduces hand fatigue in 

volume framing

Angled nose-plate
Ensures points are driven in 

consistently flat to the backing

Comfort firing trigger
Sculpted finger grip

Fires LION 
Rigid Points 

10686

Ergonomic shape

Flexipoint versions 
also available

SCAN ME

Fires LION 
Rigid Points 

10686

NEW

10685

10684

10400

10473

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

55

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

54
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



Vermont 
•	 Natural oak veneer finished and sealed with a satin lacquer
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

34

21

30

20

18

13
20

26

14

35

35

28

L1873
Oak Veneer

L1653
Oak Veneer

L1545
Oak Veneer

L1904
Oak Veneer

A

A

B

C

D

B
C

D

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

57

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

56

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



46

46

38

41

14
20

14
20

63

L1546
Oak Veneer

L1898
Oak Veneer

L1547
Oak Veneer

E

E

F

G

F

G

Vermont

L1709
Dark Walnut

L1704
Dark Walnut

L1034
Charcoal 

Black

L1037
Charcoal 

Black

Ystad
•	 Essential wood tone
•	 Stained and lacquered for a smooth finish
•	 Batch variations may occur due to colour and grain of base timber
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

13

14

9

23

13 9A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

59

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

58
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D



Skane
•	 Essential wood tone
•	 Stained and lacquered for a smooth finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

13

20

9

L430
Dark Walnut

L1632
Wenge

L1696
Beech

L1698
Charcoal 

Black

L425
Natural

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

61

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

60

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D



L1703
Charcoal 
Black

34

21

30

L1634
Wenge

L704
Dark Walnut

L988
Natural

L1699
Charcoal 

Black

L1534
Dark Walnut

L1633
Wenge

20

38

14

Skane Skane

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

63

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

62
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D



Exhibit
•	 Extra deep profile with matching spacer, ideal for object framing
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

56

32

48

38

7

L1401
Black

L1408
Black

L1402
Walnut

L1400
Walnut

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

65

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

64
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D



Cairo
•	 Textured with an embossed line design
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

L3413
Golden
Brown

L3415
Black with

Gold

L3414
Dark Brown

L3416
Black with

Silver

SCAN ME

13
8

23

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

67

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

66
M

O
D

ER
N

 W
O

O
D

M
O

D
ER

N
 W

O
O

D



Palette
•	 Hand painted finish with very subtle brush lines, gold leaf key line
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy L3417

Candy Floss 
Pink with Gold

L3418
Terracotta 
with Gold

L3419
Red Grape 
with Gold

L3420
Grey Blue 

with Silver

L3421
Steel Blue 

with Silver

SCAN ME

20

7

25

Use this 
profile as a 

moulding or 
as a slip

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.362

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

69

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

68

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



L3426
Grass Green 

with Gold

L3422
Air Force Blue 
with Silver

L3427
Moss Green 

with Gold

L3423
Midnight Blue 
with Silver

L3428
Sherbet Yellow 

with Silver

L3424
Litchen Green 
with Gold

L3429
Mustard Yellow 

with Gold

L3425
Apple Green
with Gold

Palette Palette

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

71

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

70

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



L3445
Candy Floss 
Pink with Gold

L3446
Terracotta 
with Gold

L3447
Red Grape 
with Gold

L3448
Grey Blue 
with Silver

L3449
Steel Blue 
with Silver

L3450
Air Force Blue 
with Silver

L3451
Midnight Blue 
with Silver

L3452
Litchen Green 

with Gold

Palette Palette

L3453
Apple Green

with Gold

L3454
Grass Green 

with Gold

L3455
Moss Green 

with Gold

L3456
Sherbet Yellow 

with Silver

L3457
Mustard Yellow 

with Gold

20

20

16

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

73

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

72

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



33
27

30

L3387
Candy Floss 
Pink with Gold

L3389
Terracotta 
with Gold

L3391
Red Grape 
with Gold

L3393
Grey Blue 
with Silver

L3395
Steel Blue 

with Silver

L3397
Air Force Blue 

with Silver

L3399
Midnight Blue 

with Silver

L3401
Litchen Green 

with Gold

Palette Palette

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

75

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

74

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



L3403
Apple Green
with Gold

L3405
Grass Green 
with Gold

L3407
Moss Green 
with Gold

L3409
Sherbet Yellow 
with Silver

L3411
Mustard Yellow 
with Gold

18
12

48

L3388
Candy Floss 

Pink with Gold

L3390
Terracotta 
with Gold

L3392
Red Grape 
with Gold

Palette Palette

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

77

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

76

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



L3394
Grey Blue 
with Silver

L3396
Steel Blue 
with Silver

L3398
Air Force Blue 
with Silver

L3400
Midnight Blue 

with Silver

L3402
Litchen Green 

with Gold

L3404
Apple Green

with Gold

Palette Palette

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

79

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

78

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



L3406
Grass Green 
with Gold

L3408
Moss Green 
with Gold

L3410
Sherbet Yellow 
with Silver

L34112
Mustard Yellow 
with Gold

Palette Palette

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

81

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

80
CO

LO
U

R
S CO

LO
U

R
S



Gelato
•	 Solid matt colour
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Cuts and joins beautifully
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

L3436
Sky Blue

L3496
Midnight Blue

L3437
Azure Blue

L3443
Violet

L3444
Wisteria

21 17

20

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

83

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

82

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



Gelato Gelato

L3440
Racing Green

L3441
Bright Yellow

L3438
Orange

L3442
Red

L3439
Lime Green

31 26

25

L3486
Sky Blue

L3495
Midnight Blue

L3487
Azure Blue

L3493
Violet

L3494
Wisteria

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

85

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

84

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



Gelato

L3490
Racing Green

L3491
Bright Yellow

L3488
Orange

L3492
Red

L3489
Lime Green

Frame Sealing Tapes
Quick to apply, Self Adhesive Tapes are the most popular choice for sealing the back of the frame 
to keep out dust and moisture and give a neat finish. 

Try our range of Sealing Tapes for specialist applications such as conservation framing and framing 
for damp environments.

LION ECO15 LION ECO25 SEKISUI 504NS tesa 4309 tesa 4341 

Economically priced tape 
with a fine crepe

Premium kraft paper 
tape with reliable high 
grab adhesive

Smooth polyethylene 
coated tape with 
excellent opacity

Flexible tape with a 
heavier crepe. More 
pliable than tesa 4341

Thick tape, heavier 
crepe. Excellent opacity 
& adhesion

Paper Weight 60gsm 75gsm 70gsm 70gsm 84gsm

Crepe Fine Crepe Flatback Kraft Paper Smooth Coated Kraft Heavier Crepe Heavier Crepe

Opacity Rating

Flexibility 8% 3% 8% 12% 12%

Adhesion 2.4 11 3.3 3.5 4.7

Part No’s 2428, 2429, 2430, 3712 5931, 5932, 5933, 5934 2431, 2432, 2433, 5848 10369, 10370, 10371, 
10372

822, 823, 1676, 6334

Brown Gummed Frame
Sealing Tape

White Gummed
Conservation Frame
Sealing Tape

Pro Artist pH Neutral 
Self Adhesive Tape

Lineco Foil Frame 
Sealing Tape

Pro Gaff Self Adhesive
Cloth Tape - White or 
Black

Carrier Brown kraft paper Acid free, lignin free 
paper

Flatback paper pH 
neutral

Perma/Seal label stock 
with foil barrier

Polyethylene coated 
cotton cloth

Adhesive Gummed acid free 
starch adhesive - water 
activated

Gummed acid free 
starch adhesive - water 
activated

Pressure sensitive pH 
neutral synthetic rubber 
adhesive

Pressure sensitive acid 
free acrylic adhesive

Pressure sensitive pH 
neutral synthetic rubber 
adhesive

Sealing
Applications

Preferred for sealing 
frames made to 
conservation standards. 
Adhesive soaks into the 
tape and timber, creating 
a very reliable bond.

Preferred for sealing 
frames made to 
conservation standards. 
Adhesive soaks into the 
tape and timber, creating 
a very reliable bond.
Also for: hinging, lining 
rebate, sealing slips and 
spacers.

Seal the back of the 
frame when a tape 
made from a pH neutral 
material is preferred.
Also for: Hinging, sealing 
frame package, lining 
frame rebate, sealing 
slips and spacers.

Seal back of the frame 
and prevent moisture 
penetration - pair with 
Correx Fluted Polyprop 
backing board 10705
Also for: Sealing frame 
package, lining frame 
rebate, sealing slips and 
spacers.

Seal the back of the 
frame and add moisture 
resistance.
Also for: Lining box 
frames, wrapping slips, 
finishing the back of a 
canvas.

Part No’s 1932, 1933, 1934, 1493,
1494, 925, 4746, 2918, 
5756

7724, 7725, 7726 7139, 7141, 7140, 10691 1588 10695, 10696, 10697,
10698, 10699, 10700

SCAN ME

NEW NEW

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

87

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

86
CO

LO
U

R
S



Sundae
•	 Matt, textured paint finish
•	 More resistant to scratches and marks than many plain painted finishes
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

17

16

13

L1975
Pink

L1968
Black

L1976
Lilac

L1969
Grey

L1977
Light Blue

L1970
White

L1978
Royal Blue

L1971
Yellow

L1979
Light Green

L1972
Orange

L1980
Grass Green

L1973
Red

L1974
Claret

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

89

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

88
CO

LO
U

R
S CO

LO
U

R
S



Isola
•	 Smooth matt paint over a thin gesso base
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

30

13

20

L3103
China Blue

L3104
White

L3105
Steel Grey

L3106
Black

L3107
Pillarbox Red

L3108
Ecru

L3109
Forest Green

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

91

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

90
CO

LO
U

R
S CO

LO
U

R
S



Graffiti
•	 Paint finish over embossed woodgrain texture
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2383
Black

L2384
Grey

L2385
Stone

L2386
White

L2387
Blue

L2391
Red

13

18

8

SCAN ME

13

35

9

L2299
Grey

L2300
Stone

L2301
White

L2302
Blue

L2306
Red

L2298
Black

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

93

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

92
CO

LO
U

R
S CO

LO
U

R
S



Paysan
•	 Embossed with a rough-sawn wood texture
•	 Open grain spray finish, lightly lacquered
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Spain

20

15

12

L3087
Barn Red

L3088
Cedar Brown

L3089
Chestnut 

Brown

L3090
Teal

L3091
Charcoal

L3092
Ivory

L3093
Sand

L3094
Forest Green

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

95

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

94

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

CO
LO

U
R

S CO
LO

U
R

S



16

28

11

L3095
Barn Red

L3096
Cedar Brown

L3097
Chestnut 
Brown

L3098
Teal

L3099
Charcoal

L3100
Ivory

L3101
Sand

L3102
Forest Green

Paysan Paysan

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

97

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

96
CO

LO
U

R
S CO

LO
U

R
S



Breeze
•	 Pastel undertones with an embossed texture
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

L2596
Washed Sand

L2597
Washed Blue

L2598
Washed Sand

L2599
Washed Blue

10

25

15
10

38

15A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

99

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

98
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Harper
•	 Lime wash paint finish in neutral pastel shades, applied to lightly-wired timber 
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

20

19

11

L2810
Flint

L2811
Stone

L2812
Camel

L2813
Ash

L2814
Sand

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

101

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

100

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



20

37

11

L2732
Flint

L2733
Stone

L2734
Camel

L2735
Ash

L2736
Sand

L2690
Stone

L2691
Mist

L2692
Lichen

L2693
Ash

Jardin
•	 Subtle natural shades with embossed woodgrain texture
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

28
33

19

SCAN ME

Harper

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

103

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

102
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



25

30

11

36

52

14

Osborne
•	 Wire brush wheels are used to deepen the grain pattern, which is highlighted by 

the washed paint finish
•	 Layered open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2519
Black Lime

Wash

L2522
Black Lime
Wash

L2520
White Lime 

WashL2523
White Lime 
Wash

L2521
Dark Grey 

Lime Wash

L2524
Dark Grey 
Lime Wash

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

105

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

104
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



34
29

21

22
17

25

Brompton
•	 Heritage paint finishes with a hint of grain pattern
•	 Semi-open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

L3216
Taupe

L3211
Taupe

L3215
Limewash

L3210
Limewash

L3217
Olive

L3212
Olive

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

107

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

106

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



21

60

13

L2718
Taupe

L2717
Limewash

L2719
Olive

L2834
White

L2833
Black

Brompton Brompton

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

109

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

108

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



26

49

12

L2826
Taupe

L2825
Limewash

L2827
Olive

L2829
White

L2828
Black

Brompton Brompton

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

111

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

110

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



33

91

13

L2715
Taupe

L2714
Limewash

L2716
Olive

Brompton Brompton

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

113

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

112

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



L2832
White

L2831
Black

Brompton

LION Product Guide
We’ve put together this handy guide to help you find your way 
around our website and social media channels. It’ll point you to 
our library of ‘how to’ videos, introduce you to some products 
you might not have come across before, and hopefully give 
you a few new ideas.

View online or order your copy at lionpic.co.uk

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

115

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

114
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



Brooklyn
•	 Layered matt paint finish
•	 Hand finished in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

L2604
Vintage Black

L2605
Vintage White

25

32

12

SCAN ME

25

64

11

L2606
Vintage Black

L2607
Vintage White

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

117

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

116
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



21

25

13

43

34

30

Savannah
•	 Pulled lines of a lighter colour over a darker base shade
•	 Layered open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2517
White Vellum

L2514
White Vellum

L1434
Brown Wash

L1488
Black Wash

L1863
Black Wash

L1864
Brown Wash

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

119

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

118
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Allium
•	 Pastel stains highlight the grain of the traditional Pine profile
•	 Lightly stained open grain finish
•	 Timber: Knot-Free Premium Pine
•	 Made in Italy

L2351
Sky

L2349
Ocean

L2345
Mineral

L2353
Lavender

15
9

20

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

121

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

120
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Hampton
•	 Brushed to reveal a lighter base coat
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

10
18

24 37

10
18

L2128
Lichen

L2132
Pebble

L2134
Slate

L2127
Lichen

L2131
Pebble

L2133
Slate

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

123

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

122
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Ledbury
•	 Specially developed wood-effect vinyl wrap, offers a restful heritage 

finish and perfect consistency
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Spain

60

16

38

L3007
Walnut
 Brown

L3008
Ash Grey

L3005
Cotton Grey

L3006
Flint Grey

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

125

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

124

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



20

85

48

L3011
Walnut
 Brown

L3012
Ash Grey

L3009
Cotton Grey

L3010
Flint Grey

Ledbury Ledbury

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

127

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

126
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Tenby
•	 Layers of paint, buffed to reveal highlights on the raised points
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

25

29

12

L3218
Ash Black

L3219
Vanilla White

L3220
Smoke Grey

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

129

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

128

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



L3221
Ash Black

L3222
Vanilla White

L3223
Smoke Grey

29

39

12

Tenby

L2154
Vanilla

L2155
Pistachio

L2157
Chalk

Cotswold
•	 Aged paint finish with blackwash highlighted edges
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

16
9

21

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

131

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

130
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Croft
•	 Soft, slightly weathered paint finish that highlights the distinctive grain of the traditional Pine profile
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

L3467
Soft Green

L3469
Soft Black

L3466
Soft Brown

L3468
Soft Blue

15

24

9

Image: “Scalloway” by Jim Tait, The Tait Gallery

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

133

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

132

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



L3463
Soft Green

L3465
Soft Black

L3462
Soft Brown

L3464
Soft Blue

Croft

33

18

32

Compact underpinner offering the power of pneumatic operation

Alfamacchine U200P 
Underpinner

Spring Loaded Pull Pin 
Mechanism 

Quickly adjust the top 
clamp to the height of 

the moulding

Pneumatic operation
Evenly distributes pressure, 

helpful for joining hardwoods 
and stacking V nails

Joins mouldings 
up to 130mm wide

Double Piston 
Clamping Mechanism

Extra large fixed fences
Ergonomic design for 

easy control

SCAN ME

For advice on choosing the best 
equipment for your workshop, 
contact our Technical Sales Team 
techserv@lionpic.co.uk

10632

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

135

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

134
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N



12

43

20
14

65

25

Madison
•	 Distressed foil finishes
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

L2428
Slate

L2431
Slate

L2430
Taupe

L2433
Taupe

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

137

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

136
W

A
SH

ED
 &

 W
O

R
N

W
A

SH
ED

 &
 W

O
R

N



Cosmos
•	 Metallic powdered paint gives a textured finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

14

13

9
13

23

8

L1048
Textured 
Graphite

L1274
Textured 

Silver

L1276
Textured 

Gold

L1047
Textured 
Graphite

L1273
Textured 

Silver

L1275
Textured 

Gold

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

139

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

138
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Luna
•	 Smooth foils with a layered, washed effect and a subtle metallic outer edge
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

23

24

11

30

35

19

L3045
Storm Grey

L3046
Cloud Grey

L3047
Mist Grey

L3048
Storm Grey

L3049
Cloud Grey

L3050
Mist Grey

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

141

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

140
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Aria
•	 Wood-effect foils with contrasting sight edge and a subtle black key line
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

21

27

14

L2846
Carbon

L2847
Peat

L2848
Ash

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

143

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

142

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
ET

A
LL

IC
S M

ETA
LLICS



L2849
Carbon

L2850
Peat

L2851
Ash

21

48

14

Aria

Henley
•	 Paint finish with subtle highlights
•	 Timber: Pine
•	 Made in Italy

25

11

30

L3146
Antique Silver

L3147
Antique Gold

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

145

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

144
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



L2818
Smokey Quartz

L2819
Amber

L2820
Azurite

L2821
Citrine

L2822
Rose Quartz

16

31

11

Minerale
•	 A fusion of colours and acids over a metal leaf base
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

147

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

146
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Marble
•	 Striking foil finish in the style of polished veined marble
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

20 16

20

L3480
Black

L3481
White

L3482
Blue

L3483
Beige

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

149

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

148
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Forge
•	 Metallic particles in the paint finish add lustre and depth
•	 Very subtle black undertones enhance the effect
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

62

22

75

L3372
Anthracite

L3373
Fine Gold

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

151

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

150

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
ET

A
LL

IC
S M

ETA
LLICS



L3374
Platinum

L3375
Brass

Forge

Tapes designed to make your 
framing life easier

Direct from leading manufacturer Pro Tapes USA - a favourite 
brand among American framers.

NEW

10692 

Pro Framers 
Polyethylene Coated 
Cloth Hinging Tape
High tack for hinging 
heavy artwork 

5396 

Pro Fillet Tape for Slips 
& Spacers
For creating deep bevel 
mounts and object frames

10698, 10699, 10700 

Pro Gaff Black Self 
Adhesive Cloth Tape
For lining box frames and 
moisture resistant frame 
sealing

7139, 7140, 7141, 10691 

Pro Artist pH Neutral 
Self Adhesive Tape 
For hinging prints, sealing 
frame backs, sealing the 
frame sandwich & more

5044, 5045 

Pro 410 pH Neutral 
ATG Double Sided Tape
pH neutral adhesive 
and tissue carrier, ideal 
for many framing and 
mounting applications

10693 

UGlu Industrial Rubber 
Adhesive Roll
For easy object mounting, 
especially odd shaped 
items

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

153

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

152
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S



34

21

30

Galaxy
•	 Metallic spray paint finish
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

13

20

9

L3021
Silver

L3022
Silver

L3024
Charcoal

L3025
Charcoal

L3027
Gold

L3029
Gold

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

155

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

154

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

M
ET

A
LL

IC
S M

ETA
LLICS



L2956
Silver

L3023
Silver

L2957
Charcoal

L3026
Charcoal

L3028
Gold

L3030
Gold

22

22

15

38

15
20

Galaxy Galaxy

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

157

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

156
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Starlight
•	 Metallic paint finish over embossed woodgrain texture
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

13
9

18

13
9

35

L3264
Gold

L3265
Silver

L3267
Silver

L3266
Gold

A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

159

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

158
M

ET
A

LL
IC

S M
ETA

LLICS



Ikon
•	 Gold & silver foils with a pale wash
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Spain

22

23

1618

17

13A

A

A

B

B

B

L2005
Silver

L2321
Gold

L1990
Silver

L2323
Gold

SCAN ME

30

19

26
18

39

13

C

C

C

D

D

D

L2007
Silver

L2322
Gold

L2006
Silver

L2324
Gold

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

161

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

160
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



34

21

30

Milano

22

22

16

•	 Brushed effect for a softer look
•	 Foil finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

30

35
28

55

59

34A

A

A

B

B

C

C

C

D

DL3134
Soft Silver

L2046
Soft Silver

L2034
Antique Gold

L2146
Soft Gold

L2147
Soft Silver

L2823
Soft Silver

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

163

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

162
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Sorano
•	 Aged foil finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2950
Antique Silver

L3295
Antique Gold

SCAN ME

40

26

25

Deco
•	 Bright foil finishes with a discreet back fleck
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain 

38
32

20

L3176
Antique Silver

L3177
Antique Gold

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

165

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

164
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Eltham
•	 Metallic foil finishes with black undertones
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain 

17
12

30

L3161
Antique Silver

L3162
Lead Black

L3163
Tarnished Silver

L3164
Antique Pewter

L3165
Antique Gold

SCAN ME

A

A

A

A

A

A

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

167

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

166

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 F
O

IL
S G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 FO

ILS



17
12

60

L3169
Antique Pewter

L3170
Antique Gold

L3297
Antique Silver

L3298
Antique Gold

L3166
Antique Silver

L3167
Lead Black

L3168
Tarnished Silver

22

22

16

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

Eltham Eltham

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

169

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

168
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



24

35

10

Leonardo
•	 Heavily distressed gold & silver foils with craqueleur effect 
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

L1748
Craqueleur 

Gold

L1749
Craqueleur 

Silver

L1933
Antique 

Graphite

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

171

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

170

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 F
O

IL
S G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 FO

ILS



35

59

10

30

44

10

L1744
Craqueleur 

Gold

L1746
Craqueleur 
Gold

L1745
Craqueleur 

Silver

L1747
Craqueleur 
Silver

L1935
Antique 

Graphite

L1934
Antique 
Graphite

Leonardo Leonardo

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

173

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

172
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Porter
•	 Foil finish with nail-head emboss
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

20
15

22

L3013
Gold & Black 

L3014
Silver Pink 

& Black

L3015
Bright Silver 

& Black

L3016
Pewter 
& Black

L3017
Anthracite 

& Black

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

175

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

174
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Myla
•	 Richly textured metallic spray and foil finishes
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

29

21

15 16

35

41

L2923
Worn Gold

L2920
Worn Gold

L2924
Beaten Silver

L2921
Beaten Silver

L2925
Dark Pewter

L2922
Dark Pewter

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

177

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

176
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Gothic
•	 Reverse profile with an embossed sight edge
•	 Metal leaf applied by hand directly to the timber and distressed
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

23
16

30

L3185
Mottled Gold

L3186
Mottled Silver

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

179

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

178
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



Monaco
•	 Real gold and silver leaf applied by hand to a thin gesso base
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

30

13

20

L3110
Gold Leaf

L3111
Silver Leaf

L3113
Gold Leaf

 & Black

L3112
Silver Leaf 

& Black

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

181

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

180
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



16

17

9

Amerei
•	 Distressed gold & silver Leaf
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

L1558
Gold Leaf 
and Black

L1557
Gold Leaf 
and Ivory

SCAN ME

Veneto
•	 Antique leaf finishes 
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

18

15

8

18

27

8

21
13

36

L2296
Argento

L2393
Argento

L2294
Argento

L2297
Oro

L2392
Oro

L2295
Oro

A

A

B

B

C

C

A B C

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

183

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

182
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



Jensen
SCAN ME

•	 Lime washed stain finishes paired with a wide band of gold or silver foil that has a 
subtle scratched effect, giving an upmarket mid-century look

•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

20
13

19

33
25

22

L3507
 Gold with 

Walnut 
L3511
Gold with 
Walnut 

L3512
Gold with 
Limed Oak

L3513
Silver with 
Slate Black 

L3514
Silver with 
Pebble White 

L3509
Silver with 
Slate Black

L3508
Gold with 

Limed Oak 

L3510
Silver with 

Pebble White

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

185

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

184
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



29

10

20

Farringdon
•	 Gold and silver leaf with a light brown wash
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

38

23

30

B

A

B

B

L3039
Vintage 

Gold Leaf

L3040
Vintage 

Silver Leaf

A

A

L3041
Vintage 

Gold Leaf

L3042
Vintage 

Silver Leaf

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

187

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

186

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 L
EA

F G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 LEA
F



21
16

20

34
25

40

D

C

D

D

L3230
Vintage 
Gold Leaf

L3231
Vintage 
Silver Leaf

C

C L3232
Vintage 
Gold Leaf

L3233
Vintage 
Silver Leaf

Farringdon

Garrison
•	 Antique gold & silver leaf with a deep rebate
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

34

20

23

L1840
Antique 

Silver Leaf

L1841
Antique 

Gold Leaf

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

189

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

188
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



2125

15

8
15

17

L2479
Gold Leaf

L2481
Gold Leaf

L2480
Silver Leaf

L2482
Silver Leaf

A

A

A

B

B

B

SCAN ME

Regency
•	 Hand-applied gold and silver leaf with a traditional ‘stone’ finish
•	 Timber: Ayous or Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

191

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

190
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED



18
25

19

28

16

35

C

C

C

D

D

D

L2483
Gold Leaf

L2485
Gold Leaf

L2484
Silver Leaf

L2486
Silver Leaf

Regency

Studio
•	 Antique gold & silver leaf
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

18

48

9

L1148
Antique 

Silver Leaf

L1149
Antique 

Gold Leaf

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

193

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

192
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



Auric
•	 Antique gold & silver leaf
•	 Hand finished in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy 

18

19

9
15

22

9

L284
Antique 
Gold Leaf

L439
Antique 
Gold Leaf

L1197
Antique Silver 
Leaf with 
Gold Edges

L1196
Antique Silver 
Leaf with 
Gold Edges

A

A

A

B

B

B

20

34

9

21

10

28

D E

L1166
Antique Silver 

Leaf with 
Gold Edges

L1195
Antique Silver 

Leaf with 
Gold Edges

L1165
Antique 

Gold Leaf

L315
Antique

Gold Leaf

D

D

E

E

SCAN ME

22

32

12

L236
Antique 
Gold Leaf

C

C

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

195

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

194
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



Bruges
•	 Hand applied gold and silver leaf
•	 Slightly matt patina for a contemporary edge
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

L3380
Gold Leaf

L3384
Gold Leaf

L3378
Gold Leaf

L3381
Silver Leaf

L3385
Silver Leaf

L3379
Silver Leaf

SCAN ME

25 20

13

14 10

16

25
20

18

A

A

B

C

B

C

A

B

C

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

197

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

196

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 L
EA

F G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 LEA
F



L3382
Gold Leaf

L3376
Gold Leaf

L3383
Silver Leaf

L3377
Silver Leaf

20 17

21

34 29

22

D

E

E

E

D

D

Bruges

Napoli
•	 Antique gold & silver Leaf 
•	 Hand finished in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

70

32
26

L012
Antique 

Gold Leaf

L206
Antique Silver 

Leaf with 
Gold Edges

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

199

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

198
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 L

EA
F G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 LEA

F



Opus
•	 Layered foils with distressed edges to expose contrast base colour
•	 Foil finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

30

43

12

L2291
Warm Silver

L2293
Sterling Silver

L2285
Ebony

L2287
Old Gold

L2289
Pale Bronze

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

201

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

200

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 F
O

IL
S G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 FO

ILS



38

70

14

L2290
Warm Silver

L2292
Sterling Silver

L2284
Ebony

L2286
Old Gold

L2288
Pale Bronze

Opus Opus

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

203

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

202
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Ferrous
•	 Heavily textured matt finish over metallic foils
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain 

22

11

30

L3152
Textured Gold

L3154
Textured Silver

L3153
Textured Black

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

205

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

204

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

G
O

LD
 &

 S
IL

V
ER

 F
O

IL
S G

O
LD

 &
 SILV

ER
 FO

ILS



27
11

47

39

14

78

L3158
Textured Gold

L3155
Textured Gold

L3160
Textured Silver

L3157
Textured Silver

L3159
Textured Black

L3156
Textured Black

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

Ferrous Ferrous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

207

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

206
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Langham
•	 Neapolitan style foils
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

18

18
10

41

23

12

45

74

24

L2207
Gothic Gold

L2206
Gothic Gold

L2209
Gothic Silver

L2208
Gothic Silver

L2205
Gothic Gold

A

A

B

B

B

C

C

C

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

209

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

208
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



23

10

22

L2861
Silver

L2862
Pewter

L2863
Anthracite

L2864
Worn Gold

11

29

54

A

A

A

A

A

B

SCAN ME

Bacchus
•	 Layered foils with a textured patina
•	 Foil finish on a smooth trafila base without compo
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

L2865
Silver

L2866
Pewter

L2867
Anthracite

L2868
Worn Gold

B

B

B

B

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

211

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

210
G

O
LD

 &
 S

IL
V

ER
 F

O
IL

S G
O

LD
 &

 SILV
ER

 FO
ILS



Havana
•	 Layers of paint, heavily distressed by hand so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

10
14

27

L2703
Worn Taupe

L2704
Worn Black

L2705
Worn Green

L2777
Worn White

L2778
Worn Orange

L2779
Worn Red

L2780
Worn Blue

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

213

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

212

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

D
IS

TR
ES

SE
D

D
ISTR

ESSED



L2782
Worn Orange

L2783
Worn Red

L2784
Worn Blue

L2706
Worn Taupe

L2707
Worn Black

L2708
Worn Green

L2781
Worn White

14
20

50

Havana Havana

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

215

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

214
D

IS
TR

ES
SE

D
D

ISTR
ESSED



Driftwood
•	 Worn finish in four chalky shades
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed & Laminated Pine
•	 Made in Italy 

20

42

12

L2181
Distressed 

Whitewash

L2182
Distressed 
Sandstone

L2183
Distressed 

French Grey

L2184
Distressed Charcoal

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

217

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

216

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

D
IS

TR
ES

SE
D

D
ISTR

ESSED



L2187
Distressed 

French Grey

L2188
Distressed Charcoal

L2185
Distressed 
Whitewash

L2186
Distressed 
Sandstone

20

62

12

Driftwood Driftwood

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

219

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

218
D

IS
TR

ES
SE

D
D

ISTR
ESSED



Oregon
•	 Rustic cross cut oak veneers with washed paint finish
•	 Irregular gaps in the veneer add to the handmade country look and will vary between batches
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

24

12

40

 L3280
Brown Wash

L3281
White Wash

L3282
Black Wash

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

221

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

220

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

D
IS

TR
ES

SE
D

D
ISTR

ESSED



30

15

60

L3283
Brown Wash

L3284
White Wash

L3285
Black Wash

Oregon

Skye
•	 Salvaged wood effect
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

40

28

32

L2988
Distressed 

 White & Grey

L2987
Distressed 

White & Tan

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

223

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

222
D

IS
TR

ES
SE

D
D

ISTR
ESSED



Alpine
•	 Water-based paints are applied by hand in striated layers for a heavily 

distressed antique finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L3258
Distressed 

Black

L3259
Distressed 

White

28

48

11

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

225

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

224

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

D
IS

TR
ES

SE
D

D
ISTR

ESSED



49

74

11

L3239
Distressed 
Black

L3257
Distressed 
White

Alpine

Ashton
•	 Antiqued with a subtle embossed texture
•	 Semi-open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

L3306
Ebony

SCAN ME

43

19

68

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

227

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

226
D

IS
TR

ES
SE

D
D

ISTR
ESSED



Palio
•	 Stippled paint effect with flecks of texture
•	 Hand finished in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

34

31

16 14

60

40

L2879
Aged Bronze

L2880
Steel Blue

L2881
Mother of 
Pearl

L2877
Steel Blue

L2876
Aged Bronze

L2878
Mother of 

Pearl

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

229

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

228
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Bologna
•	 Rich Italianate paint finish, subtly antiqued and complemented with a gold sight edge
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

20
11

32

L3475
Rosso

L3476
Oro Nero

L3477
Grigio

L3478
Verde

L3479
Bianco

Image: “Lerwick Waterfront” by Jim Tait, The Tait Gallery

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

231

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

230
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED



Bologna Bologna

34

15

39

L3470
Rosso

L3471
Oro Nero

L3472
Grigio

L3473
Verde

L3474
Bianco

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

233

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

232
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Tempest
•	 Mottled paint finish flecked with gold and silver leaf 
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

30

9

25

L2630
Storm and 

Silver

L2631
Sand and 

Gold

L2632
Sky and 

Silver

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

235

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

234

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



14

60

40

L2633
Storm and 
Silver

L2634
Sand and 
Gold

L2635
Sky and 
Silver

Tempest

Pimlico
•	 Semi-matt black finish with a metal leaf sight edge
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

38

23

30

L2972
Black & Gold

L2973
Black & Silver

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

237

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

236
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Hopwick
•	 Layers of distressed paint with a beeswax finish
•	 Subtle gold or silver sight edge is achieved by applying metal leaf flakes
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine or Fir
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

 L3309
Antique Black/

Silver

L3310
Antique Walnut/

Gold

L3311
Antique Black/

Gold

L3312
Antique White/

Gold

34
29

21

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

239

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

238

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



Hopwick

Bloomsbury
•	 Vibrant paint finishes
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy 

L2974
Cardinal Red

L2975
Peacock Blue

L2976
Fern Green

SCAN ME

12
23

26

L3313
Antique Black/
Silver

L3314
Antique Walnut/
Gold

L3315
Antique Black/
Gold

L3316
Antique White/
Gold

15
10

30

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

241

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

240
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Fino
•	 Waxy paint finish
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine or Fir 
•	 Made in Italy

12
23

26

L2525
Antique Black

L2526
Antique 

Black/Gold

L2527
Antique 

Black/Silver

SCAN ME

A

A

A

A

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

243

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

242

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



9

48

30
39

78

16

B

D

C

29

10

20

36
26

26

B

C D E

E

E

L3224
Antique 
Black/Gold

L2534
Antique 
Black/Gold

L2529
Antique 
Black/Gold

L3121
Antique 

Black/Gold

L3122
Antique 

Black/Silver

Fino Fino

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

245

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

244
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Portobello
•	 Reclaimed, flea market paint effect
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

15

24

9

L2332
Ivory

L2333
Black

L3301
Ocean Blue

L2335
Powder Blue

L2336
Bright Green

L2334
Petrol Blue

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

247

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

246

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



L3226
Ivory

36
26

26

L3225
Black

L3228
Powder Blue

L3227
Bright Green

L3229
Ocean Blue

25

44

10

L2341
Ivory

L2340
Black

L3299
Petrol Blue

Portobello Portobello

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

249

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

248

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



33

30

27

L2884
Ocean Blue

L3300
Petrol Blue

L2885
Bright Green

L2886
Powder Blue

L2883
Ivory

L2882
Black

Portobello Portobello

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

251

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

250
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



21
13

36

Palazzo
•	 Rich painted finishes with a gilt sight edge 
•	 Timber: Ayous 
•	 Made in Italy

L2161
Bianco

L2158
Argento Nero

L2162
Verde

L2159
Oro Nero

L2163
Azzurro

L2160
Rosso

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

253

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

252
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Marrakesh
•	 Blistered and patinated paint finish
•	 Timber Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

12
23

26

L3274
Aged Gold

L3275
Aged Silver/

Rust

L3276
Aged Black

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

255

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

254

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

H
A

N
D

 F
IN

IS
H

ED
H

A
N

D
 FIN

ISH
ED



9

48

30

L3277
Aged Gold

L3278
Aged Silver/
Rust

L3279
Aged Black

Marrakesh

Oberon
•	 Metallic paint layered over a subtle embossed texture
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

L2984
Black 

Fusion

L2986
Rich Gold

28

38

11

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

257

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

256
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Tortora
•	 Distressed paint and leaf finishes
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

10

48

30
39

78

16

L2772
Turtledove

L2771
Turtledove

L2770
Worn Gold

L2769
Worn Gold

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

259

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

258
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



33
27

30

19
13

48

Torino
•	 Textured paint finish flecked with gold and silver leaf
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

A

A

A

B

B

B

L2550
Dove and 

Silver

L2551
Dove and 

Silver

L2552
Smoke and 

Gold

L2553
Smoke and 

Gold

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

261

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

260
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED

H
A

N
D

 FIN
ISH

ED



Carrara 
•	 Marble-effect paint finish with gold leaf flecks
•	 Made by hand in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine or Fir
•	 Made in Italy

L2531
Grey Wash

L2533
Marble Wash

25

73

12

SCAN ME SCAN ME

Mixed Sheet Despatch
You don't have to order full packs of mountboard, sheet materials 
and acrylic glazing from LION - just choose any ten or more sheets 
and we'll pack them in our specially-designed box. We’ve got wall 
charts, chevron sets and sample packs to help you choose. 

Acrylic Glass

Pressure 
Sensitive 
Adhesive 

Boards

Standard 
Foam Centre 

Boards

Corri Cor 
Fluted 

Backing 
Boards

Museum 
Acrylic

Heat 
Activated 
Adhesive 

Boards

Black Foam 
Centre 
Boards

Solid Core 
Backing  
Boards

Adhesive 
Foam Boards

Correx 
Corrugated 

Polyprop 
Boards

MOUNTBOARD

Mountboard:

Acrylic Glass:

Adhesive Boards:

Foam Centre 
Boards:

Backing Boards:

SAMP06 Acrylic Glass
SAMP10 Moth Eye Museum 
Acrylic

10687 LION Wall Chart
5248 ColourMount Wall Chart
2418 Daler Wall Chart
See online for Chevron Sets

SAMP08 Pressure Sensitive
SAMP09 Heat Activated

SAMP04 Backing Board

SAMP11 Foam Centre Board

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

263

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

262
H

A
N

D
 F

IN
IS

H
ED



Bamboo
•	 Embossed bamboo design
•	 Paint & leaf finishes
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

L3270
Distressed Gold

L3269
Dark Brown

L3268
Natural

23

11

18

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

265

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

264

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

EM
B

O
SS

ED
EM

B
O

SSED



L3271
Natural

L3272
Dark Brown

L3273
Distressed Gold

26

12

26

Bamboo

LION D3 PVA & GlÜBot
For precise, economical gluing refill the 
GlüBot glue bottle with new LION D3 PVA 
Wood Adhesive 

+	High bond strength
+	Water & moisture resistant
+	 Interior and exterior use
+	 Initial set time: 10 minutes
+	Conforms to BS EN14256 & BS EN204
+ Available in 500ml applicator bottle or 

5L refill

GlüBot Glue Bottle

+	Lightweight, easy squeeze glue bottle
+	Unique two chamber design sucks glue 

back when the squeeze is released
+	Glue level remains high at the tip even 

when bottle is running low
+	Precise, no mess application minimises 

glue deposits on your underpinner
+	Available in two sizes

NEW

3000

10592

10579

3000C

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

267

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

266
EM

B
O

SS
ED



Victoria
•	 Embossed design echoing plaster cornicing
•	 Matt paint or real leaf finishes
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

26
12

16

L3182
Black

L3183
Grey

L3184
White

L3262
Antique 

Gold Leaf

L3263
Antique 

Silver Leaf

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

269

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

268
EM

B
O

SS
ED

EM
B

O
SSED



Laura
•	 Romantic embossed leaf design picked out with black and gold paint highlights
•	 Matt painted base finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

35
24

19

SCAN ME

L3458
Black

L3459
Heritage

Green

L3460
White

L3461
Taupe

© RHS, Lindley Library
Published by King & McGaw Ltd

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

271

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

270
EM

B
O

SS
ED

EM
B

O
SSED



Toledo
•	 Heavy embossed decoration with metallic foils and a deep patina
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

27

10

43

L3251
Aged Gold

L3252
Aged Gold 

Walnut Inner

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

273

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

272

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

EM
B

O
SS

ED
EM

B
O

SSED



37

10

70

L3254
Aged Gold

L3255
Aged Gold 
Walnut Inner

Toledo

Enjoy your precious artwork with exceptional clarity, 
preserve it for generations

Museum Acrylic

Exceptional Clarity
98.6% light transmission rating makes it 

virtually invisible – enjoy your beautiful artwork 
without reflections.

UV Protection
99.8% UV protection shields your treasured 

artwork from fading and deterioration, preserving 
it for future generations.

10x Stronger
10 times the impact strength of glass – protects 
your valuable artwork from accidental damage.

SAMP10 Moth Eye Museum Acrylic Sample

10689 Moth Eye Museum Acrylic Merchandiser

10734 Moth Eye Consumer Leaflet Pack

Easy to cut
Score on a sheet material cutter or by hand before 

snapping over a workbench.

Regular GlazingMoth Eye

SCAN ME

10629

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

275

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

274
EM

B
O

SS
ED



22

10

26

Vintage
•	 Heavy embossed decoration with a distressed paint finish
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

L2255
Espresso

L2248
Espresso

L2257
Flax

L2252
Flax

L2258
Muslin

L2254
Muslin

SCAN ME

27

10

43

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

277

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

276

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

EM
B

O
SS

ED
EM

B
O

SSED



L2247
Espresso

L2251
Flax

L2253
Muslin

Vintage Vintage

37

10

70

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

279

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

278
EM

B
O

SS
ED

EM
B

O
SSED



Prague
•	 Distinctive embossed design
•	 Hand gilded, antiqued and finished with beeswax in small batches, so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

40
21

30

L3234
Gold Leaf

L3235
Silver Leaf

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

281

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

280
EM

B
O

SS
ED

EM
B

O
SSED



Rodin
•	 Embossed profile with a subtle antiqued paint finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

9

21

22

L2600
Ebony

L2601
Ivory

SCAN ME

Siena
•	 Embossed beaded design with distressed paint and leaf finishes
•	 7mm back lip - use as a slip or as a moulding
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

L3430
Antique Gold

L3432
Distressed Black 

with Gold

L3431
Antique Silver

SCAN ME

20

7

25

Use this 
profile as a 

moulding or 
as a slip

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.362

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

283

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

282
EM

B
O

SS
ED

EM
B

O
SSED



L667
Gloss Poplar 
Burl Veneer

L669
Gloss Poplar 
Burl Veneer

L677
Gloss Elm 
Burl Veneer

L676
Gloss Elm 
Burl Veneer

Windsor
•	 Elm & poplar burl veneers
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Italy

13

20

9
14

30

10

B

B

A

A B

A

SCAN ME

Coniston
•	 Traditional walnut effect
•	 Stained & lacquered closed grain finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L1743
Walnut Gold
 Sight Edge

L259
Walnut Gold 

Sight Edge

L925
Walnut Gold
 Sight Edge

20

25

10
20

35

6

19

24

10

B

C

A B C

A

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

285

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

284
TR

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
W

O
O

D
TR

A
D

ITIO
N

A
L W

O
O

D



Derby
•	 Classic open grain walnut
•	 Semi-opaque open grain stain finish with a satin lacquer and black or gold sight edge
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

14
7

35

29
23

40

32
24

66

L2590
Walnut Gold 
Sight Edge

L2593
Walnut Gold 

Sight Edge

L2592
Walnut Gold 

Sight Edge

L2591
Walnut

A

A

A

B

C

B C

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

287

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

286
TR

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
W

O
O

D
TR

A
D

ITIO
N

A
L W

O
O

D



Cowdray
•	 Traditional poplar burl and olive cross-cut veneers, with a deep gold or 

silver sight edge
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed & Laminated Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

23

30

9

28

13

25

28

50

13

A

A

B

C

C

B

A
B

C

L2560
Ebony Burl 

Veneer Silver 
Sight Edge

L2561
Ebony Burl 
Veneer Silver 
Sight Edge

L2563
Chestnut Burl 
Veneer Gold 
Sight Edge

L2556
Ebony Veneer 
Silver Sight 
Edge

L2559
Chestnut 
Veneer Gold 
Sight Edge

L2562
Chestnut Burl 

Veneer Gold 
Sight Edge

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

289

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

288
TR

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
W

O
O

D
TR

A
D

ITIO
N

A
L W

O
O

D



16

22

8

20

31

10

A

A

A

B

B

B

L666
Mahogany

L1124
Mahogany

L668
Mahogany Gold 
Sight Edge

L1125
Mahogany Gold 
Sight Edge

Ludlow
•	 Traditional walnut effect
•	 Stained & lacquered closed grain finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME SCAN ME

Finishing Bare Woods
Bare woods such as Oak, Ash, Black Walnut and Cherry look beautiful finished with a wax or 
stain to intensify the colour and bring out the grain. 

Wood finishing products from Liberon allow you to create something truly unique for your 
customer.

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

291

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

290
TR

A
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
W

O
O

D



................................................................................................. 294

.......................................................................................................... 302

................................. 327

 ..........................................................................330

L 
St

yl
e Adding a frame can transform art on canvas or 

board, giving it a more finished look. L Style 
mouldings form a ‘tray’ frame, the art sits 
inside it. Watch our videos to see how it’s done. 

Choose from finished mouldings or bare woods you can 
wax, stain or paint to match the artwork. Check the profile 
diagram to find profiles to match your stretcher bars. 

L Style profiles are also great for other types of art that 
don’t need glazing. For framing original artwork on boards, 
our Casetta ‘St Ives’ profile is perfect. If you’re framing 
printed panels, try our Panel Tray or Floater profiles. 

St Ives: For art on board 

L Style: For canvas

Panel Profiles: For art on foam board, DiBond and aluminium

Bare Wood L: For waxing or staining

300mm

200mm

10mm
Shadow 

gap

10mm

10mm

10mm

Ordering an L Style moulding on Chop Service?

Measure the canvas or board then add 2 x the shadow gap 
you want to leave between the art and the frame - it’s usually 
5-10mm. This example shows a 10mm shadow gap:

200mm + (10mm x 2) = 220mm
300mm + (10mm x 2) = 320mm

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

293

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

292



St Ives
•	 Works alone or stacked with other mouldings to create a classic frame for art on paper, 

board and canvas. Watch our video to see how it’s done
•	 Use your imagination - make the frame with or without glass, sit the artwork under the 

rebate or glue it to the lip
•	 Open grain spray finish or solid bare wood
•	 Timber: Ayous or Bare Wood Oak
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

Optional 
outer frame

Traditional - artwork 
sits below the lip

Floating effect - artwork 
sits on top of the lip

2
3

1

Three ways to frame with St Ives:

Traditional Floating effect Adding an outer frame1 2 3

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

295

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

294

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

ST
 IV

ES
ST IV

ES



50

26

17

14
6

30

L3066
Black Open 
Grain

L3067
Grey Open 
Grain

L3065
Bare Wood 
Ayous

L3068
White Open 

Grain

L3069
Vellum Open 

Grain

L3341
Bare Wood 

Oak

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

297

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

296

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

ST
 IV

ES
ST IV

ES



L2835
Black Open 
Grain

L2837
Grey Open 
Grain

26

17

14
6

64

84

St Ives St Ives

L2836
White Open 

Grain

L3074
Vellum Open 

Grain

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

299

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

298

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

ST
 IV

ES
ST IV

ES



St Ives

26

17

14
6

64

84

L2838
Bare Wood 
Ayous

L3342
Bare Wood 
Oak

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

301

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

300
ST

 IV
ES

ST IV
ES



Bloc L Style
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish compared to closed grain styles
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

39

55

25

28

L2793
Black

L2794
White

L2795
White 

Washed

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

303

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

302

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

L 
ST

Y
LE

L STY
LE



58
48

55

25

L2791
White 

Washed

L2789
Black

L2790
White

Bloc L Style Bloc L Style

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

305

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

304

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

L 
ST

Y
LE

L STY
LE



58

80

50

48

L3073
White 

Washed

L3071
Black

L3072
White

Bloc L Style Bloc L Style

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

307

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

306
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



Revival L Style
•	 Subtle grain pattern softens the paint finish compared to closed grain styles
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

33

38

12

12

21

L1996
White

L1997
Black

L1998
Brown

SCAN ME

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

309

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

308

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

L 
ST

Y
LE

L STY
LE



L2000
White

L1991
Black

L1992
Brown

44

19

54

12

42
54

37

12

12

42

L1984
White

L1985
Black

L1986
Brown

Revival L Style Revival L Style

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

311

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

310

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

L 
ST

Y
LE

L STY
LE



55

30

54

12

42

L1987
White

L1988
Black

L1989
Brown

Revival L Style

Two Way L
•	 Open grain spray finish
•	 Finished on all faces so it can be used both ways
•	 Stepped profile finished on all faces to give multiple depth options
•	 Timber: Ayous or Bare Wood Ash
•	 Made in Italy

50

7

7

33

10

10

35

18

L1403
Black Wash

L2513
White Vellum

50

33

7

7

18

10

10
35

SCAN ME

L1471
Bare Wood 

Ash

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

313

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

312
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



Mono L Style

L3243
Matt Black

L3244
Matt Black

L3245
Matt Black

33

38

12

12

21

L2416
Matt BlackA

A

54

37

12

12

42

55

30

54

12

42

44

19

54

12

42

B

B

C

C

D

D

D

SCAN ME

L2112
Gloss Black

•	 Essential matt monochrome for framing canvases
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo 
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

315

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

314

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

L 
ST

Y
LE

L STY
LE



L3246
Matt Black

L3247
Matt Black

L3248
Matt Black

39

55

25

28

58
48

55

25

58

80

50

48

E

E

F

F

G

G

Mono L Style Mono L Style

Also 
available 
in Bare 
Wood

See p.330

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

317

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

316
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



Padstow L Style
•	 Heavily textured with layers of paint and foil
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine 
•	 Made in Italy

34
25

40

14

9

L2938
Bleached

L2939
Seashell

L2940
Pebble

L2941
Flint

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

319

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

318
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



Galaxy L Style

32

38

12

12

20

54

45

19

13

41

L3115
Silver

L3118
Silver

L3116
Charcoal

L3119
Charcoal

L3114
Gold

L3117
Gold

SCAN ME

•	 Metallic spray paint finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

321

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

320
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



Eltham L Style

54
42

12

45

12

37
27

10

49

16

L3171
Antique Silver

L3172
Lead Black

L3173
Tarnished Silver

L3174
Antique Pewter

A

A

A

A

L3175
Antique Gold

L3261
Antique Gold

L3260
Antique Silver

A

A

B

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

B

B

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

323

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

322
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



55

45

10

55

20

L3236
Antique 

Black/Gold

L3237
Antique 

Black/Silver

L3238
Antique 

Black

Fino L Style
SCAN ME

•	 Waxy paint finish
•	 Hand made in small batches so expect some variation
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine or Fir
•	 Made in Italy

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

325

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

324
L 

ST
Y

LE
L STY

LE



L3180
Antique Silver

L3181
Antique Gold

37
27

10

49

16

Deco L Style
SCAN ME

•	 Bright foil finishes with a discreet back fleck
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine
•	 Made in Spain

Floater
•	 Essential matt monochrome or bare wood
•	 For panels up to 9mm thick, particularly images mounted on foam board
•	 Smooth closed grain or bare wood Ash
•	 Timber: Ayous or Bare Wood Ash
•	 Made in Italy

L1801
White

L1800
Black

50

159

20

5

SCAN ME

L1388
Ash Bare 

Wood

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

327

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

326
L 

ST
Y

LE
PA

N
EL P

R
O

FILES



30 34

30

13

7

10
4

25
32

34

14

10

10

7

Panel Tray
•	 For framing panels with a shadow gap between panel and frame up to 10mm wide
•	 Two versions - for framing panels up to 4mm thick or up to 7mm thick
•	 Fix the panel in place with 12mm Heavy Duty Bonding Tape
•	 Paint finish on a smooth trafila base without compo or open grain spray finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2544
Matt Black

L2989
Black Open 

Grain

L2545
Matt White

L2990
White Open 

Grain

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

329

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

328
PA

N
EL P

R
O

FILESPA
N

EL
 P

R
O

FI
LE

S



54

37

12

12

42

L2024
Ayous

L3343
Oak

Bare Wood L
•	 Leave raw or finish with a wax, paint or stain. 
•	 On some timbers there will be quite significant variation in grain and colour from 

length to length. Speak to us for more guidance. 
•	 Timber: Ayous or Oak

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

L2024
L3343

To make the solid oak version more affordable, 
the profile is formed from two pieces of oak 
bonded with a tongue and groove joint that is 
glued for added strength. The joint is on the 
underside of the moulding when used as per 
the diagram, so is always hidden from sight.

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

331

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

330

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

 L
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D

 L



44

19

54

12

42

L2023
Ayous

L3345
Oak

L2427
Ayous

L1889
Ayous

33

38

12

12

21

20

40

11

12

8

L1889 L2023
L3345

L2427
L3344

L3344
Oak

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

333

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

332

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

 L
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D

 L



L2792
Ayous

L2796
Ayous

39

55

25

28

58
48

55

25

L2792
L2796

L2022
Ayous

55

30

54

12

42

L3347
Oak

56

27

54

12

42
L2022 L3347

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

335

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

334

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

 L
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D

 L



L3346
Oak

L3348
Oak

39

55

25

28
L3346

58
48

55

25

L3348

L1883
Ayous

60

30

35

10

24
L1883

L3070
Ayous

58

80

50

48
L3070

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

337

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

336
B

A
R

E 
W

O
O

D
 L

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D
 L



Sl
ip

s 
&

 S
pa

ce
rs

Slips and Spacers are essential for creating 
frame depth and adding impact to mounts. 

Wood Spacers are available to match many of our popular 
frame finishes and also in bare wood up to 52mm deep. 
Watch our video to see how to measure, cut and join. 

Paper Wrapped Slips & Spacers: Match LION Mountboards

Finished Spacers: Match Domino, Mono, Arken and Exhibit 

Metallic Slips: For traditional mounts and frames

White Wash Slips: Use in glazed or unglazed frames 

Bare Wood Slips & Spacers: Paint or stain to match the frame

Box Extender: Frame objects up to 108mm deep

.......................... 340

.................................. 346

.................................................... 353

.............................................. 354

........................ 356

...................................................... 358

Adding a deep bevel to a mount creates a luxurious gallery 
style. Watch our video to see how easy it is.

If you’re ordering Slips and Spacers on our Chop Service, 
we’ll always cut to the outside ‘glass’ size. We won’t add 
any fitting tolerance. 

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

339

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

338



Paper Wrapped Slips 
& Spacers
•	 Wrapped in popular face papers from the LION and ColourMount mountboard ranges
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

L2954
Black

L2955
Haystack 
Bullnose

B

6

35

30

B6

35

31

A

A

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

341

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

340

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

SL
IP

S 
&

 S
PA

CE
R

S SLIP
S &

 SPA
CER

S



Paper Wrapped Slips Paper Wrapped Spacers

10

35

26

C

C

C

C

C

L3349
White

L3358
Soft White

L3363
Haystack

L2953
Black

13

6

D

L3350
White

L3354
Black

L3359
Soft White

L3364
Haystack

D

D

D

D

L3351
White

L3355
Black

L3360
Soft White

E

E

E

E
L3365

Haystack

17

6

E

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

343

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

342
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED



L3353
White

L3357
Black

L3362
Soft White

L3367
Haystack

25

6

G

G

G

G

G

Paper Wrapped Spacers Paper Wrapped Spacers

L3352
White

L3356
Black

L3361
Soft White

L3366
Haystack

F

F

F

F

20

6

F

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

345

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

344
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



Domino Spacer
•	 Open grain finishes to match the Domino range - see p.6
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

17

6

L3130
Natural

L3043
Wenge

L2961
White

L2959
Black

SCAN ME

25

6

L3131
Natural

L3044
Wenge

L2964
White

L2962
Black

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

347

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

346
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



Perfect precision cutting for all framing sheet materials

Protects coated 
glass from 
scratching

Easy to read 
measuring scale

Fast and easy to 
square and calibrate

Switches between 
cutting tools in seconds

All tools as standard

Precision steel bearings on 
both cutting heads

Eliminates head movement 
for consistent, accurate cuts

Mono Spacer
•	 Matt painted & lacquered to match our Mono range - see p.20
•	 Trafila base for a smooth finish without compo
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

17

6

L1341
Matt Black

L1342
Matt White

SCAN ME SCAN ME

	   Keencut Excalibur 
6000 Vertical Cutter

Cuts sheets up to 
1600mm

Glass 6mm
MDF 4mm

Mountboard 4mm
PVC Foamboard 13mm

Foam Board 13mm
Acrylic 6mm
Styrene 3mm

For advice on choosing the best 
equipment for your workshop, 
contact our Technical Sales Team 
techserv@lionpic.co.uk

10688

NEW

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

349

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

348
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S



Arken Spacers
•	 Open grain spray finish to match our Arken range
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L1928
Grey

L1927
Black

52

6

L1929
White

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

351

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

350
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



Exhibit Spacers
•	 Matching spacer for our Exhibit range
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L1401
Black

L1402
Walnut

SCAN ME

38

7

6

21

6

15

3 5

14

3 6

10

Metallic Slips
•	 Gold and silver leaf finishes
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L1084
Antique 

Gold Leaf

L1085
Antique 

Gold Leaf

L1087
Pale Antique 

Gold Leaf

L1088
Silver Leaf

L1089
Gold Leaf

A

A B C D

B

C

D

D

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

353

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

352
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



15

59

8
15

69

8

White Wash Slips
•	 Open grain white wash finish
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

L2638
White Wash

L2658
White Wash

L2659
White Wash

L2639
White Wash

10

22

5
10

43

5A

A

B

B
C

C

D

D

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

355

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

354
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



L954
Ayous

L955
Ayous

L956
Ayous

L1907
Ayous

L2643
Ayous

L1409
Ash

Bare Wood 
Slips & Spacers
•	 Paint or stain to match the frame

6

5

19

6

30

8

38

7

52

6

C

C
D

E
F

G

D

E

F

F

G

8

21

16

10

44

37

L953
Ayous 

L1691
Ayous

A B

A

B

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

357

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

356
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



Box Extender
•	 Adds 77mm or 108mm to frame depth - accommodates objects and memorabilia
•	 Fix into frame rebate with Fletcher Terry Multipoints or LION D3 PVA Adhesive
•	 Spray paint finish on an open grain or bare wood Ayous
•	 Timber: Ayous
•	 Made in Italy

SCAN ME

Diagram not to scale

84 77

15

8

7

L3506
Box Extender
Black

L3505
Box Extender

Bare Wood Ayous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

359

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

358
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



L3433
Box Extender
Black

L3504
Box Extender

Bare Wood Ayous

Diagram not to scale

108mm

Moulding

Fletcher Terry 
Multipoint & Screw

Glazing & mount

115 108

15

8

7

Backing board

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

361

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

360
SL

IP
S 

&
 S

PA
CE

R
S SLIP

S &
 SPA

CER
S



B
ar

e 
W

oo
d Bare woods such as Oak, Ash, Black Walnut 

and Cherry look beautiful left plain or finished 
with a wax or stain to intensify the grain. 
Ayous profiles are perfect for painting. 

Watch our videos to see how we finish these frames. 

Grain pattern and colour tone tends to vary quite a bit 
on bare woods; if consistency is key it’s worth looking at 
simple veneers such as Vermont (p.56) and Albany (p.50).

Stretcher Bar Profiles
Ayous
Ash
Maple
Lime
Oak
Black Walnut
Cherry
Pine

......................................................... 364

........................................................................................... 366

................................................................................................ 380

........................................................................................... 383

............................................................................................. 383

............................................................................................... 384

........................................................................... 390

......................................................................................... 392

............................................................................................... 393

Perfect for joining hard bare woods like Oak, Ash, Black Walnut and Cherry. 
Routs a slot for a dovetail key, creating a tight join.

Dovetail

V Nail

Powerful 710 watt 
milling unit 

Routs a slot for 
the dovetail key. 

No compressed air 
required

Portable and compact
Easy to store

Starter Pack of 
Dovetail Keys

Tap into place to pull 
the corner tightly 

together

Tungsten Carbide 
router bit

Approx. life of 
10,000 strokes

Centre & butt stops 
as standard

For easy repetition

SCAN ME

Hoffmann Frame 
Joiner 

For advice on choosing the best 
equipment for your workshop, 
contact our Technical Sales Team 
techserv@lionpic.co.uk

10585

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

363

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

362



Stretcher Bar Profiles
•	 Stretcher bar profiles to cut and join on your framing equipment
•	 Timber: Finger Jointed Pine

24

44

20

L1399
24x44mm

L1470
Two Way Profile

28

40

L1519
44x44mm

44

44

L1619
20x34mm

20 17

34

L2459
18x44mm

18
14

44

L1947
38x35mm

38

35

L1939
Brace Bar Profile

(Use with 7235 
Brace Bar Sockets)

16

45

L1399 L1470
L1519

L1619

L2459

L1947
L1939

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

365

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

364
ST

R
ET

CH
ER

 B
A

R
S STR

ETCH
ER

 BA
R

S



34

21

30

72

30

66

Bare Wood
Ayous

•	 Leave raw or finish with a wax, paint or stain. 
•	 On some timbers there will be quite significant variation in grain and 

colour from length to length. Speak to us for more guidance. 

20

20

16

L3051
Ayous

L1848
Ayous

L2029
Ayous

L1849
Ayous

L2839
Ayous

L2642
Ayous

L2644
Ayous

L1241
Ayous

L3386
Ayous

20

20

11

45

20

40

22

22

16
L1849

L2029

L1848

L3051L1241

42

28

38

30

28

10

L2839

L2642

L2644

SCAN ME

Look out for FSC® 
certified products 

in this range online

15

20

9
L3386

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

367

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

366

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



L1327
Ayous

L613
Ayous

L1850
Ayous

L1901
Ayous

L930
Ayous

30

9

15
6

32

32

15
20

35

15

35

35

28 25

44

12L613

L1327

L1850

L1901

L930

Ayous Ayous

L3058
Ayous

20
15

30

L3058

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

369

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

368

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



46
36

46

35

46

10

L2645
Ayous

L2641
Ayous

L1895
Ayous

L2830
Ayous

26

49

12

36

52

14
L2645

L1895

L2830
L2641

L2602
Ayous

25
19

60

L2602

Ayous Ayous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

371

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

370

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



28

16

85

33

11

68

L2653
Ayous

L2657
Ayous

L2653 L2657 20
12

15

30

20

20

L3201
Ayous

L3204
Ayous

L3201
L3204

Ayous Ayous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

373

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

372

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



L2838
AyousL936

Ayous

26

17

14
6

64

84

L3065
Ayous

L944
Ayous

50

26

17

14
6

30

L3065 L2838

Ayous Ayous

21

60

13

33

91

13
L936L944

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

375

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

374

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



44

19

54

12

42

L2023
Ayous

L2022
Ayous

55

30

54

12

42
L2023 L2022

Ayous Ayous

54

37

12

12

42

33

38

12

12

21

20

40

11

12

8

L2024 L2427 L1889

L2024
Ayous

L2427
Ayous

L1889
Ayous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

377

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

376

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



L2792
Ayous

L2796
Ayous

L3070
Ayous

39

55

25

28

58
48

55

25

58

80

50

48

L2792

L2796

L3070

Ayous Ayous

60

30

35

10

24
L1883

L1883
Ayous

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

379

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

378
B

A
R

E 
W

O
O

D
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D



34

21

30

L2120
Ash

L001
Ash

L1242
Ash

L2030
Ash

L937
Ash

L2116
Ash

L940
Ash

2125

15

20

20

11

45

20

40
35

30

28
22

22

16 20

35

15

L2120

L001

L1242

L2030

L937

L2116

L940

Ash

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

381

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

380

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



50

159

20

5

22

22

16

34

21

30

2125

15

35

30

28
20

12

15

30

20

20

L3203
Ash

L1162
Maple

L2122
Lime

L938
Maple

L2118
Lime

L3206
Ash

L1388
Ash

L1471
Ash

50

7

7

33

10

10

35

18

L1162

L938
L2122

L2118

L3203

L3206

L1471

L1388

Maple

Lime

SCAN ME

SCAN ME

Ash

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

383

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

382
B

A
R

E 
W

O
O

D
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D



34

21

30

L2119
Oak

L3484
Oak

L1760
Oak

L1762
Oak

L3202
Oak

L3205
Oak

L1763
Oak

L1761
Oak

L2115
Oak

L3485
Oak

2125

15

20

20

11
22

22

16

35

30

28
20

35

15
20

12

15

30

20

20

L2119
L1760

L1763
L1761

L2115

L3205
L3202L1762

Oak

SCAN ME

45

20

40L3484 42

28

38L3485

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

385

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

384

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



L3341
Oak

L3343
Oak

L3344
Oak

L3345
Oak

L3342
Oak

Oak

50

26

17

14
6

30 26

17

14
6

64

84

L3341 L3342

54

37

12

12

42

L3343

33

38

12

12

21

L3344

44

19

54

12

42

L3345

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

387

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

386

OVERLEAF
CONTINUED

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E W

O
O

D



L3346
Oak

L3348
Oak

L3347
Oak

Oak

39

55

25

28
L3346

56

27

54

12

42

L3347
58

48

55

25

L2792

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

389

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

388
B

A
R

E 
W

O
O

D
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D



34

21

30

L2121
Black Walnut

L3500
Black Walnut

L3501
Black Walnut

L3502
Black Walnut

L1384
Black Walnut

L1383
Black Walnut

L918
Black Walnut

L2117
Black Walnut

L3503
Black Walnut

L960
Black Walnut

2125

15

35

30

28
21

32

7

L2121

L1384 L2117

L960

Black Walnut

SCAN ME

42

28

38

22

22

16
L918 

L3503

20

20

11
L1383 20

12

15

30

20

20

L3500
L3501

45

20

40L3502

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

391

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

390
B

A
R

E 
W

O
O

D
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D



L1163
Cherry

L1240
Pine

L943
Pine

L939
Cherry

L942
Cherry

22

22

16 20

35

15
20

35

15
20

20

11

L939 L942 L943L1240

Cherry Pine

SCAN ME SCAN ME

34

21

30L1163

L3499
Primed Pine

20

7

25

L3499

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

393

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

392
B

A
R

E W
O

O
D

B
A

R
E 

W
O

O
D



A
lu

m
in

iu
m

Aluminium Mouldings are slim and strong, 
making them perfect for framing large posters 
with a ‘barely there’ look. 

Aluminium frames are easy to assemble with no 
equipment other than a screwdriver. Our video 
takes you through the process step-by-step.

Order aluminium mouldings cut to size on our Chop Service. 

Choose from Standard or Large Aluminium Frame 
Hardware depending on the size of the frame - as a 
rule of thumb choose Large hardware if the frame has 
at least one side over 1000mm. 

WATCH 
THE VIDEO

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

395

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

394



10454L
Grey Gloss

10451L
Yellow Gloss

10455L
Claret Red 

Gloss

10456L
Bright Blue

 Gloss

10457L
Bright Red 

Gloss

10460L
Bright Green 

Gloss

10461L
Dark Blue 

Gloss

10463L
Orange Gloss

M11 Colours 
•	 Slim, strong aluminium moulding in a rainbow of glossy colours
•	 Durable powder coated finish
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

21

7

8

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

397

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

396
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M



M11 Mono
•	 Slim, strong aluminium moulding in all the essential finishes
•	 Blacks and whites - durable anodised and powder coated finishes
•	 Golds and silvers - durable anodised finishes
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

21

7

8

9725L
Gold Matt

9726L
Gold Gloss

10458L
Black Gloss

10450L
White Matt

10459L
Silver Matt 

10452L
Black Matt

10462L
Satin Silver

10453L
White Gloss

10464L
Black Textured

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

399

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

398
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M



M423
•	 Simple, square aluminium profile 
•	 Durable anodised and powder coated finish
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

25

16

3

8

10467L
Black Matt

10466L
Silver Matt

10465L
White Gloss

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

401

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

400
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M



23

8

10

6

M425
•	 A contemporary profile with a narrow cubic lip
•	 Metallics - durable anodised and powder coated finishes
•	 Woodgrain - 200µ polypropylene laminate wrap with embossed woodgrain effect
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

9745L
Woodgrain 
Effects Oak 

9746L
Woodgrain 
Effects Flint 
Grey

9747L
Woodgrain 
Effects Ash 
Grey

9707L
Metallics 
Matt Black

9748L
Woodgrain 
Effects Wenge

9708L
Metallics 
Gloss White

SCAN ME

10277L
Woodgrain 
Effects Oak 

10278L
Woodgrain 

Effects Flint 
Grey

10279L
Woodgrain 
Effects Ash 

Grey

10280L
Woodgrain Effects 

Wenge

9712L
Metallics 

Gloss White

9711L
Metallics 

Matt Black

9709L
Metallics 

Satin Silver

35

8

17

6

M427
•	 A contemporary profile with a narrow cubic lip and a deeper rebate
•	 Metallics - durable anodised and powder coated finishes
•	 Woodgrain - 200µ polypropylene laminate wrap with embossed woodgrain effect
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

403

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

402
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M



M429
•	 Eye-catching sloped lip for smart contemporary framing
•	 Durable anodised and powder coated finishes
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

10471L
Black Matt 

33

11

11

8

10469L
White Matt

10470L
Silver Matt

SCAN ME

M430
•	 Aluminium tray profile for framing panels such as ChromaLuxe - fix in 

place with Heavy Duty Bonding Tape
•	 Durable anodised and powder coated finishes
•	 Extrusion alloy 6060
•	 Made in Spain

27
19

8 21

3

9700L
Satin Silver

9701L
Matt Black 

9702L
Gloss White

SCAN ME

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

405

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

404
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
A

LU
M

IN
IU

M



Mountboard is available in four quality levels, as defined by The Fine Art Trade Guild. The 
quality you choose will generally relate to the value of the artwork and the level of protection it 
needs. 

Level 1 Mountboards made from 100% cotton fibre rag which is naturally acid free. Any 
colouring is pigment and won’t easily fade. Free from OBAs. Long term protection for the 
finest art. 

Level 2 Lignin-free face papers with pigmented colouring. Pure white core and the backing 
papers are lignin-free. Free from OBAs. Buffered with CaCO3 to help protect the art. Good 
for high quality art. 

Level 3 Lignin-free face paper, core and backing paper. Bevel starts white and stays white. 
May contain OBAs. Great for high quality framing of replaceable artwork.

Level 4 Face papers and core may contain lignin and OBAs. Lignin in the core gives it a 
cream tint which may darken over time. Cost effective for low value framing.

Fine Art Trade Guild Mountboard Standards
Fine Art Trade Guild Quality Standards for Mountboard lay down 
specifications for the composition and performance of mountboards. 

LION Mountboard

Ordering in volume? 
Order online or call us for 
bulk pallet pricing

White

Chalk White

Essence White

Antique White

+ Great value mountboard in the colours you use everyday​.

+ High quality, made for us in bulk by leading manufacturers in the UK and Sweden​.

+ Sized to 1200 x 815mm​ (*sized to 1200 x 800mm).

+ Pick and mix any 10 or more sheet materials and receive next day delivery to your workshop.

    Matching Paper Wrapped Slips & Spacers available.

Charcoal

Iced White

Haystack

Pale Cream

Black

Soft White

Oyster

Pale Cream/Off White

Black

Soft White

Oyster

Granite

Black

WhiteWhite Simply White
White Core 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

White Core 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm*
Conservation 0.7mm*

Conservation 1.4mm

Conservation 1.4mm

White Core 1.4mm*

White Core 2mmWhite Core 1.4mm
Cream Core 1.25mm

Cream Core 1.25mm

Conservation 2mm

Conservation 2mm

White Core 1.4mm

Black Core 1.25mm

Black Core 1.25mmWhite Core 2mm White Core 1.4mmV3003

V4302

V4202

V3402

V4503

V3802

V3602

V4001
V4012

V3702

V3102

V4109

V3305V3303
V3304

V3104

V3706

V3106

V4403

V3308

V3008V3005 V3903
Cream Core 1.25mm V3004

SCAN ME

Paper Wrapped Slips & Spacers Merchandising

Our Paper Wrapped Slips & Spacers are 
covered in the same face papers as four 
popular colours in the LION Mountboard range 
marked    - so it’s easy to coordinate deep 
bevel mounts and object frames

Our Mountboard Display Stand holds chevrons 
as well as samples of acrylic glazing - see p.263

10303 Bevel 
Cut Chevrons 

SAMP06 
Acrylic Samples

10384 Mountboard 
Display Stand

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

407

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

406



Index  by range name

Albany 50

Allium 120

Alpine 224

Amerei 182

Aria 142

Arken 16

Arken Spacers 350

Ashton 227

Auric 194

Bacchus 210

Bamboo 264

Bare Wood Ash 380

Bare Wood Ayous 366

Bare Wood Black Walnut 390

Bare Wood Cherry 392

Bare Wood L 330

Bare Wood Lime 383

Bare Wood Maple 383

Bare Wood Oak 384

Bare Wood Pine 393

Bare Wood Slips & Spacers  356

Bloc L Style 302

Bloomsbury 241

Bologna 230

Box Extender 358

Breeze 98

Brompton 106

Brooklyn 116

Bruges 196

Cairo 66

Carrara 262

Casa 32

Coniston 285

Copa 36

Cosmos 138

Cotswold 131

Cowdray 288

Croft 132

Deco 165

Deco L Style 326

Derby 286

Domino 6

Domino Spacer 346

Driftwood 216

Eltham 166

Eltham L Style 322

Exhibit 64

Exhibit Spacers 352

Farringdon 186

Ferrous 204

Fino 242

Fino L Style 324

Floater 327

Forge 150

Galaxy 154

Galaxy L Style 320

Garrison 189

Gelato 82

Gothic 178

Graffiti 92

Hampton 122

Harper 100

Havana 212

Henley 145

Hockey 46

Hopwick 238

Ikon 160

Isola 90

Jardin 103

Jensen 184

Jet 35

Kyoto 18

Langham 208

Langham Mono 38

Laura 270

Ledbury 124

Leonardo 170

Ludlow 290

Luna 140

M11 Colours 396

M11 Mono 398

M423 400

M425 402

M427 403

M429 404

M430 405

Madison 136

Marble 148

Marrakesh 254

Metallic Slips 353

Milano 162

Minerale 146

Monaco 180

Mono 20

Mono L Style 314

Mono Spacer 348

Myla 176

Napoli 199

Niro 34

Oberon 257

Opus 200

Oregon 220

Osborne 104

Padstow L Style 318

Palazzo 252

Palette 68

Palio 228

Panel Tray 328

Paper Wrapped Slips & Spacers 340

Paysan 94

Pimlico 237

Porter 174

Portobello 246

Prague 280

Regency 190

Revival L Style 308

Richmond 31

Rodin 282

Savannah 118

Siena 283

Skane 60

Skye 223

Sorano 164

St Ives 294

Starlight 158

Stretcher Bar Profiles 364

Studio 193

Sundae 88

Tempest 234

Tenby 128

Toledo 272

Torino 260

Tortora 258

Two Way L 313

Utrecht 37

Veneto 183

Vermeer 42

Vermont 56

Victoria 268

Vintage 276

White Wash Slips 354

Windsor 284

Ystad 59

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

409

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

408



Index  by part no.

L001 380

L012 199

L086 24

L087 21

L206 199

L217 24

L226 21

L236 194

L259 285

L284 194

L315 195

L425 61

L430 61

L439 194

L613 368

L626 29

L666 290

L667 284

L668 290

L669 284

L676 284

L677 284

L704 62

L918 391

L925 285

L930 369

L936 374

L937 381

L938 383

L939 392

L940 381

L942 392

L943 393

L944 374

L953 356

L954 356

L955 356

L956 357

L960 391

L963 22

L988 62

L989 23

L1034 59

L1037 59

L1047 139

L1048 139

L1084 353

L1085 353

L1087 353

L1088 353

L1089 353

L1124 290

L1125 290

L1148 193

L1149 193

L1162 383

L1163 392

L1165 195

L1166 195

L1192 23

L1193 29

L1195 195

L1196 194

L1197 194

L1240 393

L1241 366

L1242 380

L1262 25

L1265 25

L1273 139

L1274 139

L1275 139

L1276 139

L1318 27

L1327 368

L1338 27

L1341 348

L1342 348

L1383 390

L1384 390

L1388 327, 382

L1399 364

L1400 65

L1401 65, 352

L1402 65, 352

L1403 313

L1406 22

L1408 65

L1409 357

L1434 118

L1470 365

L1471 313, 382

L1478 23

L1488 118

L1519 365

L1532 28

L1534 63

L1536 28

L1545 57

L1546 58

L1547 58

L1557 182

L1558 182

L1619 364

L1628 27

L1630 27

L1632 61

L1633 63

L1634 62

L1642 37

L1647 31

L1648 31

L1653 57

L1666 37

L1667 37

L1691 356

L1696 61

L1698 61

L1699 63

L1703 62

L1704 59

L1709 59

L1716 21

L1717 24

L1734 33

L1735 33

L1737 33

L1738 33

L1739 33

L1743 285

L1744 173

L1745 173

L1746 172

L1747 172

L1748 171

L1749 171

L1760 384

L1761 384

L1762 385

L1763 384

L1800 327

L1801 327

L1840 189

L1841 189

L1848 366

L1849 367

L1850 369

L1863 119

L1864 119

L1873 57

L1883 336, 378

L1889 332, 376

L1895 370

L1898 58

L1901 369

L1904 57

L1907 356

L1920 24

L1921 24

L1922 24

L1923 24

L1924 17

L1925 18

L1926 18

L1927 17, 350

L1928 18, 350

L1929 18, 351

L1930 31

L1931 31

L1933 171

L1934 172

L1935 173

L1939 365

L1947 365

L1968 88

L1969 88

L1970 88

L1971 88

L1972 88

L1973 88

L1974 88

L1975 89

L1976 89

L1977 89

L1978 89

L1979 89

L1980 89

L1984 310

L1985 310

L1986 310

L1987 312

L1988 312

L1989 312

L1990 160

L1991 311

L1992 311

L1996 309

L1997 309

L1998 309

L2000 311

L2005 160

L2006 161

L2007 161

L2022 334, 377

L2023 333, 377

L2024 331, 376

L2029 366

L2030 380

L2031 9

L2032 11

L2033 11

L2034 163

L2044 26

L2045 26

L2046 163

L2112 315

L2115 385

L2116 381

L2117 391

L2118 383

L2119 384

L2120 380

L2121 390

L2122 383

L2127 123

L2128 123

L2131 123

L2132 123

L2133 123

L2134 123

L2146 162

L2147 162

L2154 131

L2155 131

L2157 131

L2158 252

L2159 252

L2160 252

L2161 253

L2162 253

L2163 253

L2166 36

L2167 36

L2181 217

L2182 217

L2183 217

L2184 217

L2185 218

L2186 218

L2187 219

L2188 219

L2205 209

L2206 208

L2207 208

L2208 209

L2209 208

L2211 40

L2212 39

L2214 40

L2215 39

L2216 39

L2217 41

L2218 39

L2220 41

L2221 39

L2223 7

L2224 10

L2225 9

L2229 7

L2230 10

L2231 11

L2247 278

L2248 276

L2251 278

L2252 276

L2253 278

L2254 276

L2255 277

L2257 277

L2258 277

L2284 202

L2285 200

L2286 202

L2287 200

L2288 202

L2289 200

L2290 203

L2291 201

L2292 203

L2293 201

L2294 183

L2295 183

L2296 183

L2297 183

L2298 93

L2299 93

L2300 93

L2301 93

L2302 93

L2306 93

L2307 52

L2308 54

L2309 51

L2310 53

L2315 52

L2316 54

L2317 51

L2318 53

L2321 160

L2322 161

L2323 160

L2324 161

L2332 247

L2333 247

L2334 247

L2335 247

L2336 247

L2340 249

L2341 249

L2345 121

L2349 121

L2351 121

L2353 121

L2354 19

L2355 19

L2356 18

L2357 18

L2383 92

L2384 92

L2385 92

L2386 92

L2387 92

L2391 92

L2392 183

L2393 183

L2416 314

L2427 332, 376

L2428 137

L2430 137

L2431 136

L2433 136

L2459 364

L2479 191

L2480 191

L2481 191

L2482 191

L2483 192

L2484 192

L2485 192

L2486 192

L2495 7

L2496 10

L2497 9

L2498 36

L2499 11

L2513 313

L2514 119

L2517 118

L2519 105

L2520 105

L2521 105

L2522 104

L2523 104

L2524 104

L2525 243

L2526 243

L2527 243

L2529 244

L2531 262

L2533 262

L2534 244

L2544 328

L2545 328

L2550 261

L2551 261

L2552 261

L2553 261

L2556 288

L2559 288

L2560 289

L2561 288

L2562 289

L2563 288

L2590 286

L2591 286

L2592 287

L2593 287

L2596 99

L2597 99

L2598 99

L2599 99

L2600 282

L2601 282

L2602 371

L2604 116

L2605 116

L2606 117

L2607 117

L2630 235

L2631 235

L2632 235

L2633 236

L2634 236

L2635 236

L2638 354

L2639 354

L2641 371

L2642 367

L2643 357

L2644 367

L2645 370

L2646 25

L2647 25

L2648 13

L2649 13

L2650 13

L2651 21

L2652 21

L2653 372

L2657 372

L2658 355

L2659 355

L2690 103

L2691 103

L2692 103

L2693 103

L2703 213

L2704 213

L2705 213

L2706 214

L2707 214

L2708 214

L2714 112

L2715 112

L2716 113

L2717 108

L2718 108

L2719 108

L2732 102

L2733 102

L2734 102

L2735 102

L2736 102

L2769 259

L2770 258

L2771 259

L2772 258

L2777 213

L2778 213

L2779 213

L2780 213

L2781 214

L2782 215

L2783 215

L2784 215

L2789 304

L2790 304

L2791 304

L2792 335, 378

L2793 303

L2794 303

L2795 303

L2796 335, 379

L2797 52

L2798 54

L2799 51

L2800 53

L2801 52

L2802 54

L2803 51

L2804 53

L2810 101

L2811 101

L2812 101

L2813 101

L2814 101

L2818 147

L2819 147

L2820 147

L2821 147

L2822 147

L2823 162

L2825 110

L2826 110

L2827 110

L2828 111

L2829 111

L2830 370

L2831 114

L2832 114

L2833 109

L2834 109

L2835 298

L2836 299

L2837 298

L2838 300, 375

L2839 367

L2846 143

L2847 143

L2848 143

L2849 144

L2850 144

L2851 144

L2861 210

L2862 210

L2863 210

L2864 210

L2865 211

L2866 211

L2867 211

L2868 211

L2873 21

L2874 21

L2876 229

L2877 229

L2878 229

L2879 228

L2880 228

L2881 228

L2882 250

L2883 250

L2884 251

L2885 251

L2886 251

L2920 176

L2921 176

L2922 176

L2923 177

L2924 177

L2925 177

L2938 319

L2939 319

L2940 319

L2941 319

L2945 35

L2946 35

L2947 44

L2948 44

L2949 45

L2950 164

L2953 342

L2954 341

L2955 341

L2956 156

L2957 156

L2959 346

L2961 346

L2962 347

L2964 347

L2972 237

L2973 237

L2974 241

L2975 241

L2976 241

L2984 257

L2986 257

L2987 223

L2988 223

L2989 329

L2990 329

L3005 124

L3006 124

L3007 125

L3008 125

L3009 126

L3010 126

L3011 127

L3012 127

L3013 175

L3014 175

L3015 175

L3016 175

L3017 175

L3018 43

L3019 43

L3020 43

L3021 155

L3022 155

L3023 157

L3024 155

L3025 155

L3026 157

L3027 155

L3028 156

L3029 155

L3030 157

L3031 7

L3032 10

L3033 9

L3034 13

L3039 187

L3040 187

L3041 187

L3042 187

L3043 346

L3044 347

L3045 141

L3046 141

L3047 141

L3048 141

L3049 141

L3050 141

L3051 366

L3052 8

L3053 8

L3054 8

L3055 8

L3056 23

L3057 23

L3058 368

L3059 12

L3060 12

L3061 12

L3062 12

L3063 26

L3064 26

L3065 296, 375

L3066 296

L3067 296

L3068 297

L3069 297

L3070 336, 379

L3071 306

L3072 306

L3073 307

L3074 299

L3087 95

L3088 95

L3089 95

L3090 95

L3091 95

L3092 95

L3093 95

L3094 95

L3095 96

L3096 96

L3097 96

L3098 96

L3099 97

L3100 97

L3101 97

L3102 97

L3103 91

L3104 91

L3105 91

L3106 91

L3107 91

L3108 91

L3109 91

L3110 181

L3111 181

L3112 181

L3113 181

L3114 320

L3115 320

L3116 320

L3117 321

L3118 321

L3119 321

L3121 245

L3122 245

L3123 7

L3124 8

L3125 10

L3126 9

L3127 12

L3128 13

L3129 11

L3130 346

L3131 347

L3134 163

L3135 34

L3137 29

L3146 145

L3147 145

L3148 28

L3149 28

L3150 20

L3151 20

L3152 205

L3153 205

L3154 205

L3155 206

L3156 206

L3157 206

L3158 207

L3159 207

L3160 207

L3161 167

L3162 167

L3163 167

L3164 167

L3165 167

L3166 168

L3167 168

L3168 168

L3169 169

L3170 169

L3171 322

L3172 322

L3173 322

L3174 322

L3175 323

L3176 165

L3177 165

L3180 326

L3181 326

L3182 269

L3183 269

L3184 269

L3185 179

L3186 179

L3187 47

L3188 47

L3189 47

L3190 47

L3191 47

L3192 47

L3193 47

L3194 48

L3195 48

L3196 48

L3197 48

L3198 48

L3199 48

L3200 48

L3201 49, 373

L3202 49, 385

L3203 49, 382

L3204 49, 373

L3205 49, 385

L3206 49, 382

L3210 107

L3211 107

L3212 107

L3213 14

L3214 14

L3215 107

L3216 107

L3217 107

L3218 129

L3219 129

L3220 129

L3221 130

L3222 130

L3223 130

L3224 244

L3225 248

L3226 248

L3227 248

L3228 248

L3229 248

L3230 188

L3231 188

L3232 188

L3233 188

L3234 281

L3235 281

L3236 325

L3237 325

L3238 325

L3239 226

L3243 314

L3244 315

L3245 315

L3246 316

L3247 316

L3248 317

L3249 34

L3251 273

L3252 273

L3254 274

L3255 274

L3257 226

L3258 225

L3259 225

L3260 323

L3261 323

L3262 269

L3263 269

L3264 159

L3265 159

L3266 159

L3267 159

L3268 265

L3269 265

L3270 265

L3271 266

L3272 266

L3273 266

L3274 255

L3275 255

L3276 255

L3277 256

L3278 256

L3279 256

L3280 221

L3281 221

L3282 221

L3283 222

L3284 222

L3285 222

L3295 164

L3297 169

L3298 169

L3299 249

L3300 250

L3301 247

L3302 14

L3303 14

L3304 23

L3305 23

L3306 227

L3307 7

L3308 7

L3309 239

L3310 239

L3311 239

L3312 239

L3313 240

L3314 240

L3315 240

L3316 240

L3341 297, 386

L3342 300, 386

L3343 331, 387

L3344 332, 387

L3345 333, 387

L3346 337, 388

L3347 334, 388

L3348 337, 389

L3349 342

L3350 343

L3351 343

L3352 344

L3353 345

L3354 343

L3355 343

L3356 344

L3357 345

L3358 342

L3359 343

L3360 343

L3361 344

L3362 345

L3363 342

L3364 343

L3365 343

L3366 344

L3367 345

L3368 22

L3369 22

L3370 22

L3371 22

L3372 151

L3373 151

L3374 152

L3375 152

L3376 198

L3377 198

L3378 197

L3379 197

L3380 197

L3381 197

L3382 198

L3383 198

L3384 197

L3385 197

L3386 366

L3387 74

L3388 77

L3389 74

L3390 77

L3391 74

L3392 77

L3393 74

L3394 78

L3395 75

L3396 78

L3397 75

L3398 78

L3399 75

L3400 79

L3401 75

L3402 79

L3403 76

L3404 79

L3405 76

L3406 80

L3407 76

L3408 80

L3409 76

L3410 80

L3411 76

L3412 80

L3413 67

L3414 67

L3415 67

L3416 67

L3417 69

L3418 69

L3419 69

L3420 69

L3421 69

L3422 70

L3423 70

L3424 70

L3425 70

L3426 71

L3427 71

L3428 71

L3429 71

L3430 283

L3431 283

L3432 283

L3433 360

L3434 47

L3435 48

L3436 83

L3437 83

L3438 84

L3439 84

L3440 84

L3441 84

L3442 84

L3443 83

L3444 83

L3445 72

L3446 72

L3447 72

L3448 72

L3449 72

L3450 72

L3451 72

L3452 73

L3453 73

L3454 73

L3455 73

L3456 73

L3457 73

L3458 271

L3459 271

L3460 271

L3461 271

L3462 134

L3463 134

L3464 134

L3465 134

L3466 133

L3467 133

L3468 133

L3469 133

L3470 232

L3471 232

L3472 232

L3473 233

L3474 233

L3475 231

L3476 231

L3477 231

L3478 231

L3479 231

L3480 149

L3481 149

L3482 149

L3483 149

L3484 384

L3485 385

L3486 85

L3487 85

L3488 86

L3489 86

L3490 86

L3491 86

L3492 86

L3493 85

L3494 85

L3495 85

L3496 83

L3497 14

L3498 14

L3499 393

L3500 49, 390

L3501 49, 390

L3502 390

L3503 391

L3504 361

L3505 359

L3506 358

L3507 185

L3508 185

L3509 185

L3510 185

L3511 184

L3512 184

L3513 184

L3514 184

9700L 405

9701L 405

9702L 405

9707L 402

9708L 402

9709L 403

9711L 403

9712L 403

9725L 399

9726L 399

9745L 402

9746L 402

9747L 402

9748L 402

10277L 403

10278L 403

10279L 403

10280L 403

10450L 398

10451L 397

10452L 398

10453L 398

10454L 397

10455L 397

10456L 397

10457L 397

10458L 398

10459L 399

10460L 397

10461L 397

10462L 399

10463L 397

10464L 398

10465L 401

10466L 401

10467L 401

10469L 404

10470L 404

10471L 404

To order visit lionpic.co.uk

411

info@lionpic.co.uk 0121 773 1230

410


